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Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 9 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 5:16.86 13Wanner, Bryn S1

WWC-MA 5:17.98 16Crouthamel, Lauren C2

PENN-MA 5:18.90 14Brown, Ana C3

WAC-MA 5:20.75 17Hoffman, Alaina G4

DST-MA 5:23.51 14Minter, Brinkley F5

DST-MA 5:23.55 14Karanjia, Anna M6

WAC-MA 5:24.20 16Hauske, Sara A7

UDAC-MA 5:26.63 16Waldron, Emily8

WWC-MA 5:29.33 15Elder, Kate H9

UDAC-MA 5:30.95 13Wigginton, Sarah L10

OPST-MD 5:31.12 15Fink, Emily M11

DST-MA 5:31.20 16Barnett, Emily R12

DST-MA 5:34.27 15Chambers, Jenna B13

WWC-MA 5:37.20 13Nordberg, Alaina R14

TIBU-PV 5:38.85 13Armstrong, Addison M15

DST-MA 5:40.51 15Kipp, Kaitlin M16

CAC-MD 5:40.51 17Randolph, Audrey A17

WAC-MA 5:41.10 13Hauske, Megan L18

WAC-MA 5:41.16 17Johnson, Sarah19

WAC-MA 5:42.22 17Waid, Analiese G20

BHA-MA 5:43.56 14Magee, Rachel21

CAC-MD 5:44.12 15Carroll, Emily E22

DST-MA 5:46.27 13Hawk, Kensi C23

DST-MA 5:46.74 15Minter, Paisley K24

WWC-MA 5:48.25 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G25

WAC-MA 5:48.32 13Cole, Emma F26

TIBU-PV 5:48.76 15Kelly, Megan O27

BHA-MA 5:48.82 16Campion, Grace28

OPST-MD 5:49.53 16David, Zoe A29

PENN-MA 5:51.44 16Kubitsky, Ella F30

OPST-MD 5:53.89 19Anderson, Aleks N31

UDAC-MA 5:55.40 13McGlasson, Mary Kate32

UDAC-MA 5:55.49 13Peng-Morris, Julia33

DST-MA 5:55.89 16Scott, Sophia M34

WWC-MA 5:59.60 15Simpkins, Abigail35

WAC-MA 6:00.45 13Riegel, Sammy L36

OPST-MD 6:01.65 12Gibbs, Ava R37

WAC-MA 6:01.72 14Kalinowski, Lily R38

WAC-MA 6:04.88 16Hauske, Katelyn M39

WAC-MA 6:08.27 14Beck, Hannah C40

DSA-MA 6:10.63 13Everett, Anabelle41

BHA-MA 6:12.55 13Joseph, Gianna N42

PENN-MA 6:13.83 14Alvarez, Lilliana J43

DSA-MA 6:14.25 15Warfel, Emma44

BHA-MA 6:17.92 13Jimenez, Elena C45

OPST-MD 6:21.29 15Bianco, Luciana M46

WAC-MA 6:21.51 15Jubb, Penny E47

TIBU-PV 6:22.02 11Lee, Allie V48

WAC-MA 6:22.04 14Rohrbach, Sophie A49

DST-MA 6:22.55 12McCall, Anastazia E50

WAC-MA 6:25.51 14Bluemle, Greta J51

PENN-MA 6:27.45 15Ortega, Jalexia A52

WAC-MA 6:29.24 15Bomba, Vivenne53

CAC-MD 6:29.93 12Thielker, Avery K54

OPST-MD 6:31.70 14Eade, Evelyn J55

DSA-MA 6:31.95 15Morrow, Kylie56

WAC-MA 6:34.93 12Cole, Maggie M57

OPST-MD 6:39.19 14Alston, Hayley M58

WAC-MA 6:39.55 12Davis, Ellie M59

CAC-MD 6:44.41 13Bhogte, Emily A60

TIBU-PV 6:54.57 13Lopez, Tessa J61

HHAA-MA 7:00.05 11Leck, Carly A62

MVTS-MA 7:03.17 12McPherson, Gwennie A63

MVTS-MA 7:04.98 11McPherson, Maddie A64

WAC-MA 7:10.23 10Kelly, Maren J65

WAC-MA 7:10.82 12Moritz, Phoebe A66

OPST-MD 7:13.64 14Koulikova, Katya T67

OPST-MD 7:15.00 13Paniceva, Anya K68

TIBU-PV 7:22.46 10Lopez, Brielle C69

MVTS-MA 7:27.21  9McPherson, Addie A70

OPST-MD 7:30.92 12Harrington, Makenzie M71

DSA-MA 7:30.98 10Ciccone, Julia72

OPST-MD 7:40.00 12Eade, Ayla B73

OPST-MD 7:42.32 13Bunting, Phoebe L74

OPST-MD 7:45.70 14Bunting, Gemma M75

DSA-MA 8:02.54 11Pierson, Samantha76

DSA-MA 8:13.82 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth77

OPST-MD 8:22.01 15Cole, Vixen H78

OPST-MD 8:30.00  9Aguillon, Row E79

DSA-MA 8:46.72 11Palmer, Elizabeth80

MVTS-MA 8:47.70 12Hernandez, Dani B81

TIBU-PV 9:14.14  9Lee, Reagan B82

#2 Boys 9 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WAC-MA 4:50.39 17Bluemle, Jackson J1

WAC-MA 4:53.73 15Kelly, Ben R2

CAC-MD 4:53.90 17Mudd, Mason A3

UDAC-MA 4:56.77 15Dardeshi, Evan4

DSA-MA 5:02.30 16Rigor, Mark5

PENN-MA 5:03.50 17Johnson, Dylan S6

PENN-MA 5:03.56 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F7

OPST-MD 5:05.95 17Fink, Nate G8

CAC-MD 5:06.48 14Thielker, James L9

DSA-MA 5:08.78 18Baldino, Zachary10

DSA-MA 5:10.85 15McDonnell, Cael11

DSA-MA 5:12.95 15Gregg, Garner12

DSA-MA 5:12.98 17Lewis, Brady13

OPST-MD 5:15.01 17Dypsky, Alex M14

TIBU-PV 5:15.69 17Eloshway, Luke A15

WAC-MA 5:17.00 15Fallon, David J16

DSA-MA 5:18.18 16Morrow, Douglas17

CAC-MD 5:21.96 15Mudd, Brandon C18

DST-MA 5:24.85 16McGraw, Patrick M19

WWC-MA 5:29.71 15Ruff, Jock20

DSA-MA 5:29.80 17Tomlin III, David21

DST-MA 5:30.00 17Mathias, Cameron J22

DST-MA 5:30.96 15Hoffman, Jackson R23

DST-MA 5:30.98 16McGraw, Logan R24

PENN-MA 5:31.54 15Ma, Aiden T25

PENN-MA 5:33.52 14Silva Mueller, Michael A26

BHA-MA 5:35.35 16van Boekhold, Yashar S27

WWC-MA 5:36.10 13Rogala, Avery28

DST-MA 5:36.78 16Peden, Evan A29

WWC-MA 5:38.19 16Russell, Colin30

WAC-MA 5:38.92 12Kalinowski, Thomas J31

CAC-MD 5:41.54 13Miller, Logan A32

BHA-MA 5:42.87 16Magee, Jason33

DSA-MA 5:44.37 13Pierson, Jake34

WAC-MA 5:46.77 16Johnson, Ethan35

MVTS-MA 5:48.35 13Delgado, Ethan J36

WWC-MA 5:50.72 15Granero, AJ37

DSA-MA 5:51.36 13Conine, Andrew38

WAC-MA 5:53.27 14Foltz, Nathaniel T39

DSA-MA 5:54.09 15Merlo, Benjamin40

WAC-MA 5:54.88 14Ebner, Alex B41

DST-MA 5:56.10 13Argo, Cale P42

BHA-MA 5:59.88 16Gunjal, Aarush43

WWC-MA 6:03.09 17Kennedy, Dane R44

DST-MA 6:04.90 16Bailey, Carter R45

OPST-MD 6:09.81 13Laizans, Gabriel46

WWC-MA 6:09.96 14Zheng, Aiden47

WAC-MA 6:09.97 14Moritz, Alex J48

WWC-MA 6:11.74 13Cooper, Liam G49

OPST-MD 6:12.06 15Demarest, Jake L50

UDAC-MA 6:12.41 14Patel, Vihaan V51

CAC-MD 6:13.39 12Carroll, Blake A52

WAC-MA 6:14.93 14Johnson, Zach C53

DSA-MA 6:15.21 13Jorgensen, Lars54

WAC-MA 6:16.44 11Connell, Brody R55

TIBU-PV 6:18.13 18Seppy, Ryan J56

DSA-MA 6:21.25 11Hessler, Hans57

DST-MA 6:22.59 13Yang, Evan58

WAC-MA 6:26.64 12Ng, Chase59

UDAC-MA 6:32.23 12Cecere, Tyler M60

DST-MA 6:38.31 10Ingram, Sam D61

DSA-MA 6:41.79 12Moen, Wyatt62

WWC-MA 6:59.46 15Romano, Quinn T63

WAC-MA 7:00.12 11Sedar, Sebastian64

BHA-MA 7:04.50 13Correa, Maxwell65

WAC-MA 7:05.67 10Riegel, Jake D66

DST-MA 7:11.22 11Ginella Zeigler, Percy W67

WWC-MA 7:12.38 13Simpkins, Alexander68

TIBU-PV 7:13.49  9Van Loon, Sebastian F69

OPST-MD 7:14.64 12Kraeuter, Joey B70

HHAA-MA 7:15.05  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R71

HHAA-MA 7:15.55  9Dingler, Colton J72

HHAA-MA 7:15.83 12Goelz, Owen R73

WAC-MA 7:20.19 12Leamy, Zach K74

WAC-MA 7:21.60 11Delaney, Jason J75

DSA-MA 7:26.43 13Kosmalski, Logan76

OPST-MD 7:37.04 10Greenwood, Finnley P77

WAC-MA 7:37.97 12Foltz, Benjamin J78

OPST-MD 7:40.00  9Saby, Steven79

PENN-MA 7:40.86 13Mohan, Rishi80

DST-MA 8:00.00  9Carrow, Warren W81

OPST-MD 8:30.00 13Werner, Evan R82

#3 Girls 9 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 4:46.92 16Bagley, Kendall R1

WWC-MA 4:48.55 15Elder, Kate H2

OPST-MD 4:49.22 15Wanner, Kate D3

PENN-MA 4:50.75 14Dylik, Julia E4

BHA-MA 4:51.80 16Jimenez, Eva E5

WAC-MA 4:56.47 16Hauske, Sara A6

OPST-MD 5:05.27 15Groves, Macie A7

OPST-MD 5:05.34 14Bagley, Karis R8

OPST-MD 5:06.67 13Trimper, Madison L9

WAC-MA 5:06.86 13Hauske, Megan L10

WWC-MA 5:07.60 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G11

OPST-MD 5:10.32 14Helfrich, Finley H12

WWC-MA 5:11.86 13Nordberg, Alaina R13
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DSA-MA 5:13.71 13Fevola, Viviana14

BHA-MA 5:14.16 15Fields, Alyson N15

PENN-MA 5:17.52 16Korwek, Vivien16

BHA-MA 5:19.11 15Bonis, Emma G17

OPST-MD 5:19.73 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S18

DST-MA 5:21.72 12Horgan, Delaney L19

WAC-MA 5:27.20 13Grant, Jayden C20

CAC-MD 5:34.63 16Lemieux, Madeleine E21

BHA-MA 5:35.49 16Price, Fallon M22

WAC-MA 5:41.94 16Hauske, Katelyn M23

WAC-MA 5:42.77 15Jubb, Penny E24

WAC-MA 5:51.53 14Kalinowski, Lily R25

DST-MA 5:53.04 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G26

OPST-MD 5:58.00 13Fowler, Sydney A27

DST-MA 5:58.00 12Nguyen, Lan Chi N28

DST-MA 6:20.32 12Poston, Adrienne A29

DST-MA 6:30.00 11Olin, Sophia L30

HHAA-MA 6:30.50 11Seamens, Rebecca R31

HHAA-MA 6:30.55 10Meyer, Maeve C32

CAC-MD 6:45.99 16Manos, Eva F33

MVTS-MA 7:03.56 12McPherson, Gwennie A34

MVTS-MA NT 11McPherson, Maddie A35

MVTS-MA NT  9McPherson, Addie A36

#4 Boys 9 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 4:19.79 18Strain, Jacob J1

UDAC-MA 4:26.58 15Peng-Morris, Ethan2

OPST-MD 4:29.71 16Wells, Jack M3

OPST-MD 4:33.31 14Parker, John L4

DST-MA 4:35.03 15McCullough, Tristan M5

OPST-MD 4:35.57 16Schicchi, Vincent W6

DST-MA 4:44.57 16Burnell, Noah I7

CAC-MD 4:51.00 14Bryant, Reid T8

DSA-MA 4:56.21 17Riegel, Robert9

OPST-MD 4:58.00 12Murphy, Patrick H10

WWC-MA 5:08.36 15Ruff, Jock11

WAC-MA 5:09.72 14Foltz, Nathaniel T12

WAC-MA 5:26.07 14Ebner, Alex B13

OPST-MD 5:28.25 15Friedman, Nate R14

WWC-MA 5:28.81 17Kennedy, Dane R15

OPST-MD 5:30.85 14Karcheuski, Ilya V16

WAC-MA 5:37.35 12Klishevich, Jack H17

DSA-MA 5:40.58 11Hogan, Cooper18

WAC-MA 5:45.47 14Johnson, Zach C19

WAC-MA NT 12Haynes, Mikey J20

WAC-MA NT 12Hwang, Lucas21

WAC-MA NT 11Cloud, Nathan22

#5 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 2:14.49 14Minter, Brinkley F1

OPST-MD 2:17.64 13Wanner, Bryn S2

PENN-MA 2:18.34 14Dylik, Julia E3

PENN-MA 2:18.58 14Brown, Ana C4

UDAC-MA 2:22.25 13Wigginton, Sarah L5

UDAC-MA 2:23.81 14DiLenge, Lilly A6

OPST-MD 2:24.35 13Trimper, Madison L7

WAC-MA 2:24.44 13Cole, Emma F8

CAC-MD 2:25.88 13Schmidt, Meredith G9

WWC-MA 2:26.61 13Nordberg, Alaina R10

TIBU-PV 2:28.65 13Armstrong, Addison M11

CAC-MD 2:31.70 14Faidley, Quinn A12

DSA-MA 2:31.75 13Fevola, Viviana13

DST-MA 2:32.88 13Hawk, Kensi C14

OPST-MD 2:34.08 14Brailko, Alice M15

UDAC-MA 2:34.49 13Thomas, Elle R16

UDAC-MA 2:34.57 14Minnick, Sarah J17

DSA-MA 2:35.80 13Everett, Anabelle18

CAC-MD 2:38.20 14White, Naomi J19

UDAC-MA 2:38.64 14Jiang, Sarah H20

WAC-MA 2:39.19 14Bluemle, Greta J21

WAC-MA 2:39.32 14Rohrbach, Sophie A22

WAC-MA 2:43.19 13Riegel, Sammy L23

OPST-MD 2:43.88 13Fowler, Sydney A24

OPST-MD 2:44.68 13Sharp, Andy B25

WAC-MA 2:45.45 14Kalinowski, Lily R26

DSA-MA 2:46.36 14LeGrow, Hannah27

OPST-MD 2:46.60 14Alston, Hayley M28

OPST-MD 2:47.76 14Eade, Evelyn J29

CAC-MD 2:53.93 14Selwood, Elizabeth V30

DSA-MA 2:55.25 13Murphy, Emma31

CAC-MD 2:56.20 13Bhogte, Emily A32

TIBU-PV 2:57.88 13Lucas, Rylin I33

DSA-MA 3:02.36 13Novellino, Mia34

TIBU-PV 3:03.61 13Krieg, Rachel E35

UDAC-MA 3:05.12 13Peng-Morris, Ava36

OPST-MD 3:12.76 13Sullivan, Ellie K37

OPST-MD 3:16.13 14Bunting, Gemma M38

CAC-MD 3:17.50 13Risden, McKenzie B39

DST-MA 3:19.35 13Huss, Ava L40

OPST-MD 3:29.74 13Beran, Brooklyn M41

OPST-MD NT 13Paniceva, Anya K42

TIBU-PV NT 13Lopez, Tessa J43

MAR-MA NT 13Kriegner, Brynn S44

DSA-MA NT 13Koscielecki, Katie45

#6 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:04.02 14Parker, John L1

CAC-MD 2:10.21 14Bryant, Reid T2

CAC-MD 2:12.32 14Thielker, James L3

CAC-MD 2:12.75 14McNeill, Kenny S4

UDAC-MA 2:14.08 14Farno, Andrew E5

BHA-MA 2:19.36 14Simmons, Jake L6

PENN-MA 2:22.30 14Silva Mueller, Michael A7

WAC-MA 2:24.06 14Foltz, Nathaniel T8

CAC-MD 2:26.42 13Miller, Logan A9

DST-MA 2:27.12 14Kamath, Arnie G10

CAC-MD 2:28.58 14Dorn, Tobias I11

DSA-MA 2:29.85 14Spangler, Logan12

CAC-MD 2:30.18 14Chen, Kyle13

DST-MA 2:31.26 13Argo, Cale P14

WWC-MA 2:31.84 13Rogala, Avery15

OPST-MD 2:32.00 13Laizans, Gabriel16

WAC-MA 2:32.56 14Ebner, Alex B17

MVTS-MA 2:32.64 14Gonzalez, Mikie J18

WWC-MA 2:32.92 14Zheng, Aiden19

DSA-MA 2:33.17 14Bui, Aiden20

HHAA-MA 2:33.68 14Douglas, Joshua A21

OPST-MD 2:35.91 14Karcheuski, Ilya V22

CCA-MA 2:36.69 13Clark, Cooper P23

WAC-MA 2:37.39 14Butterfield, Cohen24

DST-MA 2:39.74 13Yang, Evan25

HHAA-MA 2:41.91 14Standen, Nate B26

WAC-MA 2:42.51 14Moritz, Alex J27

DSA-MA 2:43.37 13Jorgensen, Lars28

WAC-MA 2:43.44 14Johnson, Zach C29

CAC-MD 2:44.01 14Williams, Jordan N30

UDAC-MA 2:44.26 13Sullivan, Chase A31

BHA-MA 2:45.20 14Barnes, Zac J32

DST-MA 2:45.51 13Barron, Matt V33

DSA-MA 2:48.41 13Singson, Ethan34

MVTS-MA 2:48.60 14Jones, Matt J35

DSA-MA 2:54.15 13Salvatore, Chase36

WWC-MA 2:59.55 13Simpkins, Alexander37

DSA-MA 3:01.23 14Garrett, Seeley38

CCA-MA 3:04.56 14Moore, Cameron A39

FWAC-MA 3:04.93 13Krausz, Maxwell40

TIBU-PV 3:13.34 13Loy-Warholic, Max J41

BHA-MA 3:15.50 13Klosiewicz, Lukas R42

PENN-MA 3:27.36 13Mohan, Rishi43

WAC-MA NT 13Trievel, Lucas44

HHAA-MA NT 14Geng, Jialin45

DSA-MA NT 13McCloskey, James Ronin46

#7 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WWC-MA 2:13.85 16Crouthamel, Lauren C1

OPST-MD 2:14.93 15Wanner, Kate D2

WAC-MA 2:16.05 15Aiello, Taylor M3

HHAA-MA 2:16.82 16Schmidt, Zoe O4

WWC-MA 2:18.08 15Elder, Kate H5

BHA-MA 2:18.44 16Holland, Grace Y6

BHA-MA 2:19.15 18Freebery, Winnie7

OPST-MD 2:19.32 16Bagley, Kendall R8

DST-MA 2:19.84 16Rykaczewski, Reagan E9

CAC-MD 2:20.37 17Quaresma, Ellie M10

WAC-MA 2:20.89 16Hauske, Sara A11

DSA-MA 2:21.85 17Casey, Nora12

DST-MA 2:22.44 15Chambers, Jenna B13

CAC-MD 2:22.89 17Pinto, Isabella14

DST-MA 2:23.15 16Barnett, Emily R15

PENN-MA 2:24.33 16Korwek, Vivien16

DST-MA 2:24.67 16Hazzard, Hayden R17

CAC-MD 2:25.21 15Lagana, Ashlyn E18

DST-MA 2:26.16 15Kipp, Kaitlin M19

OPST-MD 2:28.11 16David, Zoe A20

WWC-MA 2:28.21 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G21

BHA-MA 2:29.40 15Bonis, Emma G22

DST-MA 2:29.76 15Minter, Paisley K23

BHA-MA 2:30.21 16Campion, Grace24

HHAA-MA 2:30.28 16Gujare, Sara R25

TIBU-PV 2:31.58 15Kelly, Megan O26

OPST-MD 2:32.20 15Groves, Macie A27

CAC-MD 2:32.24 17Schmidt, Kathryn R28

OPST-MD 2:32.29 15Fink, Emily M29

WAC-MA 2:32.88 16Hauske, Katelyn M30

CAC-MD 2:33.36 15Carroll, Emily E31

DST-MA 2:33.40 16Scott, Sophia M32

WWC-MA 2:33.93 15Simpkins, Abigail33

OPST-MD 2:34.08 19Anderson, Aleks N34

BHA-MA 2:35.20 16Price, Fallon M35

CAC-MD 2:35.87 16Lemieux, Madeleine E36
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CAC-MD 2:35.92 17Randolph, Audrey A37

PENN-MA 2:36.04 15Ortega, Jalexia A38

UDAC-MA 2:37.29 16Patel, Aryana V39

CAC-MD 2:38.27 15Wiles, Addy R40

MAR-MA 2:41.41 15Yaccarino, Marisa L41

WAC-MA 2:41.67 15Jubb, Penny E42

OPST-MD 2:42.86 16Sperry, Lily C43

WAC-MA 2:47.53 15Mattson, Mia44

TIBU-PV 2:50.18 15Gebbia, Caroline S45

WAC-MA 3:11.12 15Haynes, Abby L46

MVTS-MA 3:32.78 15Beardsworth, Regan E47

DST-MA NT 15Zhao, Christina R48

#8 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 1:59.22 18Strain, Jacob J1

BHA-MA 2:02.53 16Carroll, Jonny P2

UDAC-MA 2:05.25 15Dardeshi, Evan3

UDAC-MA 2:05.28 16Bachman, Charlie J4

UDAC-MA 2:05.77 15Peng-Morris, Ethan5

CAC-MD 2:05.89 17Mudd, Mason A6

OPST-MD 2:07.68 16Wells, Jack M7

UDAC-MA 2:08.75 15Pierce, Parker M8

DSA-MA 2:08.83 15Tomlin, Anthony9

CAC-MD 2:10.01 15Castillo, JJ J10

WAC-MA 2:11.10 15Fallon, David J11

DST-MA 2:11.59 15McCullough, Tristan M12

DSA-MA 2:11.64 15Gregg, Garner13

ECCC-MA 2:11.78 15Cajulis, Justin A14

DST-MA 2:12.43 16Burnell, Noah I15

OPST-MD 2:12.99 17Fink, Nate G16

DST-MA 2:13.08 16McGraw, Patrick M17

CAC-MD 2:13.26 18Lehman, Isaac18

DSA-MA 2:13.33 15McDonnell, Cael19

UDAC-MA 2:13.51 15Liu, Alan Y20

DST-MA 2:13.58 16Johnson, Zach K21

DSA-MA 2:14.40 17Tomlin III, David22

UDAC-MA 2:14.69 15Chong, Brandon Y23

TIBU-PV 2:16.02 17Eloshway, Luke A24

DST-MA 2:16.05 16Bailey, Carter R25

UDAC-MA 2:16.25 15Gill, Liam T26

UDAC-MA 2:16.60 15Morrow, Kai J27

BHA-MA 2:16.61 15Nagle, Parker O28

DST-MA 2:16.74 17Mathias, Cameron J29

PENN-MA 2:17.08 15Ma, Aiden T30

CAC-MD 2:17.14 15Dorn, Liev E31

DSA-MA 2:17.16 16Sanders, Trexler32

BHA-MA 2:17.34 16Magee, Jason33

DST-MA 2:17.81 15Hoffman, Jackson R34

DST-MA 2:18.30 16Peden, Evan A35

WWC-MA 2:18.46 16Russell, Colin36

MAR-MA 2:18.54 16Yaccarino, Luca L37

MAR-MA 2:18.60 16Horst, Mason L38

UDAC-MA 2:20.70 15Shapiro, Sam B39

WWC-MA 2:20.73 15Ruff, Jock40

OPST-MD 2:21.21 17Dypsky, Alex M41

DSA-MA 2:22.62 15Brewer, Ty42

ROCS-MA 2:23.93 18Ward, Peyton43

BHA-MA 2:24.17 16Gunjal, Aarush44

UDAC-MA 2:24.46 15Chong, Ethan J45

DSA-MA 2:25.17 15Merlo, Benjamin46

MVTS-MA 2:25.41 17Berry, Alex C47

DSA-MA 2:25.85 15Rogalsky, Samuel48

CAC-MD 2:27.72 16Selwood, Henry C49

OPST-MD 2:28.71 15Sharp, Christian M50

OPST-MD 2:28.93 15Friedman, Nate R51

WWC-MA 2:30.01 15Granero, AJ52

DSA-MA 2:37.48 15Grimm, Beckett53

TIBU-PV 2:48.99 18Seppy, Ryan J54

ROCS-MA 3:11.48 16Devine, Patrick M55

MVTS-MA NT 17Westerfield, Kirby R56

#9 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 1:09.56 14Minter, Brinkley F1

PENN-MA 1:12.65 14Dylik, Julia E2

UDAC-MA 1:13.73 14DiLenge, Lilly A3

CAC-MD 1:13.93 13Schmidt, Meredith G4

DST-MA 1:14.25 14Bojanowski, Lena S5

OPST-MD 1:15.31 14Helfrich, Finley H6

UDAC-MA 1:15.67 13Wigginton, Sarah L7

BHA-MA 1:16.32 14Daniel, Kassidy K8

UDAC-MA 1:16.44 13McGlasson, Mary Kate9

CAC-MD 1:16.64 14Faidley, Quinn A10

WAC-MA 1:17.74 14Kalinowski, Lily R11

UDAC-MA 1:19.26 14Hutchman, Eva L12

WAC-MA 1:19.55 14Bluemle, Greta J13

UDAC-MA 1:20.23 13Peng-Morris, Julia14

UDAC-MA 1:21.45 14Barnes, Ellen A15

TIBU-PV 1:21.51 14Woodward, Mack A16

TIBU-PV 1:21.60 13Lopez, Tessa J17

UDAC-MA 1:21.63 13Thomas, Elle R18

WWC-MA 1:22.15 13Nordberg, Alaina R19

OPST-MD 1:22.19 13Sharp, Andy B20

OPST-MD 1:22.72 14Eade, Evelyn J21

DSA-MA 1:23.24 13Everett, Anabelle22

MAR-MA 1:28.56 13Yeung, Mina C23

DSA-MA 1:28.87 13Murphy, Emma24

DSA-MA 1:30.22 13Koscielecki, Katie25

OPST-MD 1:30.83 14Koulikova, Katya T26

UDAC-MA 1:31.72 13Peng-Morris, Ava27

CAC-MD 1:32.66 13Risden, McKenzie B28

DST-MA 1:33.93 14Washington, Sadie L29

CAC-MD 1:35.21 14Selwood, Elizabeth V30

OPST-MD 1:35.43 13Paniceva, Anya K31

DST-MA 1:35.53 13Huss, Ava L32

TIBU-PV 1:36.07 14Diamond, Wren A33

DSA-MA 1:36.24 14Luttrell, Addison34

DSA-MA 1:38.52 13Novellino, Mia35

OPST-MD 1:39.37 14Bunting, Gemma M36

OPST-MD 1:39.57 13Bunting, Phoebe L37

DSA-MA 1:39.89 13Romero, Dimelsa38

MAR-MA 1:44.06 13Kriegner, Brynn S39

WAC-MA 1:56.77 13Hamilton, Elizabeth A40

TIBU-PV NT 13Hernandez, Daniella41

CAC-MD NT 13Boyd, Allison K42

#10 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HHAA-MA 1:12.61 14Luddecke, Jared R1

CAC-MD 1:13.91 14Chen, Kyle2

CAC-MD 1:14.58 14Dorn, Tobias I3

MVTS-MA 1:14.66 13Delgado, Ethan J4

MVTS-MA 1:15.99 14Scarpa, Gianni M5

MVTS-MA 1:16.29 14Starcher, Colten M6

MVTS-MA 1:17.46 14Gonzalez, Mikie J7

CAC-MD 1:18.42 14Noltemeyer, Reed8

CCA-MA 1:18.91 13Clark, Cooper P9

DSA-MA 1:19.29 14Jadlocki, Luke10

CAC-MD 1:19.31 14Bryant, Reid T11

UDAC-MA 1:19.59 13Holmlund, Ben C12

DSA-MA 1:19.94 13Conine, Andrew13

DSA-MA 1:20.90 13Singson, Ethan14

UDAC-MA 1:21.08 13Sullivan, Chase A15

WWC-MA 1:21.53 14Zheng, Aiden16

HHAA-MA 1:21.96 14Standen, Nate B17

BHA-MA 1:22.33 13Correa, Maxwell18

DST-MA 1:23.90 13Barron, Matt V19

DSA-MA 1:26.20 13Jorgensen, Lars20

UDAC-MA 1:27.63 14Patel, Vihaan V21

DSA-MA 1:30.39 14Garrett, Seeley22

WWC-MA 1:30.74 13Simpkins, Alexander23

FWAC-MA 1:30.81 13Krausz, Maxwell24

DSA-MA 1:31.19 14Davison, Liam25

BHA-MA 1:34.31 13Borkar, Rishik S26

TIBU-PV 1:34.40 13Loy-Warholic, Max J27

DSA-MA 1:40.98 13McCloskey, James Ronin28

OPST-MD 1:41.24 13Werner, Evan R29

CCA-MA 1:48.19 13Matthews, Aidan D30

MVTS-MA NT 13Medrick, Jarrod L31

TIBU-PV NT 14Zamfir, Dacian S32

HHAA-MA NT 14Geng, Jialin33

PENN-MA NT 13Mohan, Rishi34

BHA-MA NT 13Jackson, Dex B35

#11 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:05.98 15Wanner, Kate D1

HHAA-MA 1:08.96 17Luddecke, Megan B2

BHA-MA 1:09.29 16Jimenez, Eva E3

CAC-MD 1:11.36 15Moses, Emily C4

BHA-MA 1:12.51 17George, Morgan E5

WWC-MA 1:13.21 15Elder, Kate H6

DST-MA 1:13.25 15Chambers, Jenna B7

BHA-MA 1:13.27 18Freebery, Winnie8

HHAA-MA 1:13.29 16Schmidt, Zoe O9

CAC-MD 1:13.70 15Lagana, Ashlyn E10

BHA-MA 1:14.10 15Bonis, Emma G11

BHA-MA 1:14.35 16Holland, Grace Y12

CAC-MD 1:14.46 17Schmidt, Kathryn R13

WAC-MA 1:14.69 17Waid, Analiese G14

WAC-MA 1:14.71 16Hauske, Sara A15

DSA-MA 1:15.05 17Casey, Nora16

HHAA-MA 1:15.72 17Deck, Joey M17

WWC-MA 1:16.34 15Simpkins, Abigail18

BHA-MA 1:16.84 15Hailu, Meron19

WWC-MA 1:16.96 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G20

DST-MA 1:17.11 16Hazzard, Hayden R21

CAC-MD 1:17.17 15Kimmel, Katie N22

DST-MA 1:17.32 15Minter, Paisley K23

WAC-MA 1:17.33 16Hauske, Katelyn M24

HHAA-MA 1:18.01 16Gujare, Sara R25

PENN-MA 1:20.22 15Ortega, Jalexia A26

DSA-MA 1:20.68 16Salvatore, Peyton27
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#11   ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

OPST-MD 1:21.35 16David, Zoe A28

WAC-MA 1:22.00 15Bomba, Vivenne29

WAC-MA 1:24.53 15Mattson, Mia30

WAC-MA 1:24.54 15Jubb, Penny E31

DSA-MA 1:24.61 15Morrow, Kylie32

OPST-MD 1:25.55 16Sperry, Lily C33

FWAC-MA 1:26.30 16Simonik, Karoline34

TIBU-PV 1:26.66 15Gebbia, Caroline S35

MVTS-MA 1:34.17 15Beardsworth, Regan E36

WAC-MA 1:39.46 15Haynes, Abby L37

CAC-MD 1:41.56 16Manos, Eva F38

OPST-MD 1:44.56 15Cole, Vixen H39

#12 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 59.30 18Strain, Jacob J1

BHA-MA 59.56 18Konkle, Andrew D2

UDAC-MA 1:01.08 15Peng-Morris, Ethan3

BHA-MA 1:01.74 16Correa, Zachary4

CAC-MD 1:04.06 15Castillo, JJ J5

BHA-MA 1:04.54 16Nagle, Carson J6

DST-MA 1:04.64 18Lawrence, Theo A7

BHA-MA 1:04.75 15Juhasz, Mathieu E8

BHA-MA 1:04.76 15Bibi, Adam9

UDAC-MA 1:05.47 15Pierce, Parker M10

DST-MA 1:05.63 15McCullough, Tristan M11

ECCC-MA 1:06.16 15Cajulis, Justin A12

DST-MA 1:06.33 16Johnson, Zach K13

MAR-MA 1:06.90 15Nelson, Andrew J14

OPST-MD 1:07.03 16Wells, Jack M15

CAC-MD 1:07.24 17Faidley, Nik A16

DSA-MA 1:07.35 17Riegel, Robert17

DST-MA 1:07.89 16Burnell, Noah I18

CAC-MD 1:08.80 18Lehman, Isaac19

WWC-MA 1:09.82 15Ruff, Jock20

DSA-MA 1:10.10 15Merlo, Benjamin21

BHA-MA 1:10.49 17Clark, Dylan C22

OPST-MD 1:11.13 17Dypsky, Alex M23

BHA-MA 1:11.31 15Nagle, Parker O24

BHA-MA 1:14.69 15Virani, Neil K25

CAC-MD 1:15.35 15Swanson, Ben H26

DST-MA 1:15.36 15Proctor, Jackson M27

BHA-MA 1:15.42 16Magee, Jason28

WWC-MA 1:17.78 17Kennedy, Dane R29

OPST-MD 1:18.52 15Friedman, Nate R30

FWAC-MA 1:19.04 17Bowers, Aidan D31

DSA-MA 1:19.20 15Nelson, Benjamin32

WWC-MA 1:25.13 15Romano, Quinn T33

DST-MA 1:35.27 17Guclu, Kerem34

MAR-MA 2:12.02 15Zaburski, Mario R35

#13 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:03.48 14Bagley, Karis R1

OPST-MD 1:04.16 13Trimper, Madison L2

OPST-MD 1:05.21 14Helfrich, Finley H3

UDAC-MA 1:05.50 13Wigginton, Sarah L4

WAC-MA 1:05.76 13Cole, Emma F5

UDAC-MA 1:05.87 14DiLenge, Lilly A6

OPST-MD 1:06.07 13Wanner, Bryn S7

WAC-MA 1:06.54 13Hauske, Megan L8

UDAC-MA 1:07.00 13James, Mia H9

BHA-MA 1:08.36 14Magee, Rachel10

DST-MA 1:08.64 13Hawk, Kensi C11

DSA-MA 1:09.92 13Fevola, Viviana12

CAC-MD 1:10.10 14Kohl, Genevieve W13

PENN-MA 1:11.88 14Alvarez, Lilliana J14

OPST-MD 1:12.05 14Brailko, Alice M15

UDAC-MA 1:13.39 13Peng-Morris, Julia16

TIBU-PV 1:13.89 14Woodward, Mack A17

WAC-MA 1:14.84 13Grant, Jayden C18

DSA-MA 1:15.47 14LeGrow, Hannah19

WAC-MA 1:17.12 14Beck, Hannah C20

OPST-MD 1:17.65 14Alston, Hayley M21

BHA-MA 1:21.79 13Joseph, Gianna N22

TIBU-PV 1:22.76 13Lucas, Rylin I23

OPST-MD 1:23.13 14Koulikova, Katya T24

MAR-MA 1:24.64 13Yeung, Mina C25

TIBU-PV 1:25.37 13Krieg, Rachel E26

DSA-MA 1:29.44 13Romero, Dimelsa27

DST-MA 1:30.02 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S28

DSA-MA 1:32.48 14Luttrell, Addison29

OPST-MD 1:32.77 13Sullivan, Ellie K30

TIBU-PV 1:35.66 14Diamond, Wren A31

CAC-MD 1:36.77 13Bhogte, Emily A32

DST-MA 1:45.19 13deJonghe, Sophia G33

OPST-MD 1:48.27 13Bunting, Phoebe L34

CAC-MD NT 14Rojas Haro, Silvana35

DSA-MA NT 13Murphy, Emma36

#14 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 54.37 14Parker, John L1

CAC-MD 54.82 14Thielker, James L2

CAC-MD 55.57 14McNeill, Kenny S3

BHA-MA 58.58 13Slijepcevic, Andrej4

MVTS-MA 1:01.66 13Delgado, Ethan J5

UDAC-MA 1:04.32 14Farno, Andrew E6

MVTS-MA 1:04.45 14Scarpa, Gianni M7

MVTS-MA 1:05.11 14Starcher, Colten M8

DST-MA 1:05.46 14Kamath, Arnie G9

DSA-MA 1:07.38 13Pierson, Jake10

HHAA-MA 1:07.92 14Luddecke, Jared R11

OPST-MD 1:08.17 14Karcheuski, Ilya V12

CAC-MD 1:08.21 13Miller, Logan A13

CAC-MD 1:08.51 14Williams, Jordan N14

WAC-MA 1:08.79 14Foltz, Nathaniel T15

WAC-MA 1:10.52 14Johnson, Zach C16

DSA-MA 1:10.52 14Jadlocki, Luke17

WWC-MA 1:10.62 13Cooper, Liam G18

WAC-MA 1:12.21 14Ebner, Alex B19

UDAC-MA 1:12.33 13Holmlund, Ben C20

MVTS-MA 1:13.06 14Jones, Matt J21

DSA-MA 1:13.07 14Bui, Aiden22

DSA-MA 1:13.87 14Spangler, Logan23

DST-MA 1:14.75 13Yang, Evan24

DST-MA 1:14.86 13Thornton, Graham D25

DSA-MA 1:15.50 13Conine, Andrew26

BHA-MA 1:16.00 14Barnes, Zac J27

WAC-MA 1:16.16 14Moritz, Alex J28

DSA-MA 1:16.70 14Davison, Liam29

WAC-MA 1:19.23 14Butterfield, Cohen30

DSA-MA 1:26.69 13Salvatore, Chase31

OPST-MD NT 13Werner, Evan R32

HHAA-MA NT 13Mast, Sam E33

#15 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WWC-MA 1:00.49 16Crouthamel, Lauren C1

OPST-MD 1:01.30 16Bagley, Kendall R2

CAC-MD 1:01.91 17Quaresma, Ellie M3

BHA-MA 1:02.04 17Brennecke, Sky M4

CAC-MD 1:02.14 16Smith, Lily S5

FWAC-MA 1:02.21 16Coursey, Taryn6

DSA-MA 1:02.36 17Hicks, Rachel7

WWC-MA 1:02.93 15Elder, Kate H8

CAC-MD 1:03.01 17Pinto, Isabella9

HHAA-MA 1:03.88 17Mothersbaugh, Eloise F10

WAC-MA 1:04.05 17Waid, Analiese G11

OPST-MD 1:04.37 15Groves, Macie A12

HHAA-MA 1:04.52 15Alderson, Emery R13

BHA-MA 1:04.57 15Fields, Alyson N14

CAC-MD 1:04.75 17Randolph, Audrey A15

PENN-MA 1:04.86 16Korwek, Vivien16

DSA-MA 1:04.90 15Warfel, Emma17

BHA-MA 1:05.07 17Wayland, Kyra18

HHAA-MA 1:06.30 16Gujare, Sara R19

UDAC-MA 1:06.45 16Waldron, Emily20

BHA-MA 1:07.36 16Price, Fallon M21

HHAA-MA 1:07.68 17Deck, Joey M22

OPST-MD 1:07.82 15Fink, Emily M23

DST-MA 1:08.72 15Loughney, Lennon M24

FWAC-MA 1:08.98 16Donofrio, Giada25

UDAC-MA 1:09.14 16Patel, Aryana V26

WWC-MA 1:09.68 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G27

PENN-MA 1:09.70 16Kubitsky, Ella F28

DST-MA 1:10.09 15Chambers, Jenna B29

HHAA-MA 1:10.12 17Standen, Brooklin G30

WAC-MA 1:10.42 17Johnson, Sarah31

WAC-MA 1:10.75 16Hauske, Katelyn M32

OPST-MD 1:11.31 15Bianco, Luciana M33

CAC-MD 1:11.95 16Lemieux, Madeleine E34

OPST-MD 1:12.26 19Anderson, Aleks N35

DST-MA 1:14.77 15Zhao, Christina R36

OPST-MD 1:19.34 16Sperry, Lily C37

MAR-MA 1:19.97 15Yaccarino, Marisa L38

CAC-MD NT 16Manos, Eva F39

#16 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BHA-MA 52.58 16Carroll, Jonny P1

CAC-MD 52.73 17Mudd, Mason A2

UDAC-MA 53.19 15Gill, Liam T3

PENN-MA 55.01 17Johnson, Dylan S4

UDAC-MA 55.43 15Dardeshi, Evan5

PENN-MA 55.81 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F6

DST-MA 56.30 18Lawrence, Theo A7

DSA-MA 56.31 15Gregg, Garner8

UDAC-MA 56.66 15Peng-Morris, Ethan9

OPST-MD 57.01 16Wells, Jack M10

DSA-MA 57.34 15Tomlin, Anthony11

DSA-MA 57.47 17Canlas, Jaiden12

WAC-MA 57.53 16Johnson, Ethan13

DSA-MA 57.66 18Baldino, Zachary14
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#16   ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

OPST-MD 57.75 16Schicchi, Vincent W15

HHAA-MA 58.33 17Alderson, Cooper R16

BHA-MA 58.41 17Clark, Dylan C17

PENN-MA 58.42 15Ma, Aiden T18

BHA-MA 58.71 15Juhasz, Mathieu E19

DSA-MA 58.84 17Tomlin III, David20

UDAC-MA 59.08 15Morrow, Kai J21

DST-MA 59.10 16Bailey, Carter R22

BHA-MA 59.18 16Gunjal, Aarush23

CAC-MD 59.19 15Mudd, Brandon C24

CAC-MD 59.46 15Castillo, JJ J25

TIBU-PV 59.55 17Eloshway, Luke A26

CAC-MD 59.72 17Faidley, Nik A27

DSA-MA 1:00.01 15Brewer, Ty28

DST-MA 1:00.02 16McGraw, Patrick M29

ROCS-MA 1:00.11 18DeJesus, Ayden30

CAC-MD 1:00.17 15Kohl, Seb R31

DSA-MA 1:00.35 17Riegel, Robert32

DST-MA 1:00.42 17Mathias, Cameron J33

DST-MA 1:01.29 16McGraw, Logan R34

UDAC-MA 1:02.07 15Chong, Ethan J35

WWC-MA 1:03.22 16Russell, Colin36

MVTS-MA 1:03.54 17Berry, Alex C37

BHA-MA 1:03.74 16Correa, Zachary38

DSA-MA 1:03.84 16Sanders, Trexler39

DSA-MA 1:03.90 15Rogalsky, Samuel40

DST-MA 1:04.04 16Burnell, Noah I41

MVTS-MA 1:04.44 17Westerfield, Kirby R42

CAC-MD 1:05.23 15Dorn, Liev E43

BHA-MA 1:05.61 16van Boekhold, Yashar S44

MAR-MA 1:05.91 16Horst, Mason L45

CAC-MD 1:06.13 16Selwood, Henry C46

MAR-MA 1:06.21 16Yaccarino, Luca L47

OPST-MD 1:06.23 15Demarest, Jake L48

DST-MA 1:06.94 16Peden, Evan A49

DSA-MA 1:07.76 15Grimm, Beckett50

MAR-MA 1:08.92 15Nelson, Andrew J51

ROCS-MA 1:10.04 18Ward, Peyton52

CAC-MD 1:10.75 15Swanson, Ben H53

WWC-MA 1:12.39 17Kennedy, Dane R54

TIBU-PV 1:15.88 18Seppy, Ryan J55

DST-MA 1:22.91 17Guclu, Kerem56

MAR-MA NT 15Zaburski, Mario R57

#17 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PENN-MA 2:11.74 14Brown, Ana C1

UDAC-MA 2:12.04 14Hutchman, Eva L2

PENN-MA 2:14.79 14Dylik, Julia E3

OPST-MD 2:16.94 14Bagley, Karis R4

WAC-MA 2:22.30 13Cole, Emma F5

OPST-MD 2:26.23 13Trimper, Madison L6

WWC-MA 2:26.48 13Nordberg, Alaina R7

DSA-MA 2:26.64 13Fevola, Viviana8

PENN-MA 2:26.81 14Alvarez, Lilliana J9

CAC-MD 2:27.17 14Kohl, Genevieve W10

TIBU-PV 2:28.62 13Armstrong, Addison M11

UDAC-MA 2:28.91 13McGlasson, Mary Kate12

UDAC-MA 2:30.49 14Minnick, Sarah J13

CAC-MD 2:32.31 13Schmidt, Meredith G14

WAC-MA 2:32.49 13Grant, Jayden C15

WAC-MA 2:33.66 14Rohrbach, Sophie A16

DST-MA 2:38.37 14Bojanowski, Lena S17

WAC-MA 2:39.95 14Beck, Hannah C18

UDAC-MA 2:41.07 14Jiang, Sarah H19

WAC-MA 2:41.11 13Riegel, Sammy L20

OPST-MD 2:41.61 13Fowler, Sydney A21

CAC-MD 2:47.24 14White, Naomi J22

TIBU-PV 2:51.80 13Lopez, Tessa J23

CAC-MD 2:52.46 14Faidley, Quinn A24

UDAC-MA 2:55.24 13Peng-Morris, Ava25

DST-MA 2:58.97 14Washington, Sadie L26

CAC-MD 2:59.46 13Bhogte, Emily A27

DST-MA 3:15.81 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S28

OPST-MD 3:18.07 13Beran, Brooklyn M29

CAC-MD 3:18.79 14Rojas Haro, Silvana30

DST-MA NT 13deJonghe, Sophia G31

CAC-MD NT 13Risden, McKenzie B32

CAC-MD NT 13Boyd, Allison K33

#18 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 2:10.29 14Bryant, Reid T1

PENN-MA 2:13.90 14Silva Mueller, Michael A2

BHA-MA 2:16.77 14Webster, Abram3

WWC-MA 2:21.52 13Rogala, Avery4

DSA-MA 2:23.49 13Pierson, Jake5

OPST-MD 2:25.00 13Laizans, Gabriel6

OPST-MD 2:26.74 14Karcheuski, Ilya V7

DST-MA 2:27.92 13Argo, Cale P8

DST-MA 2:29.21 13Thornton, Graham D9

CAC-MD 2:30.67 13Miller, Logan A10

WWC-MA 2:33.23 13Cooper, Liam G11

WAC-MA 2:39.02 14Johnson, Zach C12

UDAC-MA 2:42.10 14Patel, Vihaan V13

CAC-MD 2:47.31 14Williams, Jordan N14

CCA-MA 2:51.91 14Moore, Cameron A15

CCA-MA 2:52.95 13Matthews, Aidan D16

WAC-MA 2:54.42 13Trievel, Lucas17

BHA-MA NT 13Klosiewicz, Lukas R18

CAC-MD NT 14Noltemeyer, Reed19

FWAC-MA NT 13Krausz, Maxwell20

#19 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 2:00.36 17Williams, Victoria A1

WAC-MA 2:13.94 15Aiello, Taylor M2

OPST-MD 2:14.43 16Bagley, Kendall R3

BHA-MA 2:16.25 17Brennecke, Sky M4

DST-MA 2:17.36 16Rykaczewski, Reagan E5

DST-MA 2:20.30 16Barnett, Emily R6

UDAC-MA 2:20.46 16Waldron, Emily7

TIBU-PV 2:21.40 15Kelly, Megan O8

CAC-MD 2:21.59 17Pinto, Isabella9

CAC-MD 2:22.24 17Quaresma, Ellie M10

PENN-MA 2:23.10 16Kubitsky, Ella F11

CAC-MD 2:23.15 16Smith, Lily S12

DSA-MA 2:23.63 16Salvatore, Peyton13

DST-MA 2:24.45 15Kipp, Kaitlin M14

WAC-MA 2:27.01 17Johnson, Sarah15

BHA-MA 2:27.24 16Holland, Grace Y16

DST-MA 2:27.50 16Scott, Sophia M17

CAC-MD 2:28.97 15Moses, Emily C18

CAC-MD 2:29.31 15Carroll, Emily E19

OPST-MD 2:29.98 15Bianco, Luciana M20

BHA-MA 2:31.09 16Campion, Grace21

DST-MA 2:32.02 15Loughney, Lennon M22

CAC-MD 2:32.55 15Kimmel, Katie N23

DSA-MA 2:33.08 15Morrow, Kylie24

CAC-MD 2:35.31 15Wiles, Addy R25

CAC-MD 2:36.71 17Schmidt, Kathryn R26

WAC-MA 2:36.87 15Bomba, Vivenne27

UDAC-MA 2:37.76 16Patel, Aryana V28

ROCS-MA 2:37.80 17Brewer, Reagan R29

BHA-MA 2:39.43 16Price, Fallon M30

OPST-MD 3:14.54 15Cole, Vixen H31

#20 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 1:59.64 16Bachman, Charlie J1

PENN-MA 2:00.14 17Johnson, Dylan S2

CAC-MD 2:01.20 15Kohl, Seb R3

HHAA-MA 2:04.26 16Wilson, Oscar B4

DSA-MA 2:06.48 16Morrow, Douglas5

WAC-MA 2:07.41 15Fallon, David J6

OPST-MD 2:07.49 17Fink, Nate G7

OPST-MD 2:08.21 16Schicchi, Vincent W8

UDAC-MA 2:09.04 15Chong, Brandon Y9

DST-MA 2:09.23 16Peden, Evan A10

UDAC-MA 2:09.75 15Shapiro, Sam B11

WAC-MA 2:12.11 16Johnson, Ethan12

UDAC-MA 2:13.57 15Liu, Alan Y13

CAC-MD 2:15.02 15Mudd, Brandon C14

BHA-MA 2:15.54 15Rees, Tim S15

DST-MA 2:15.75 15Hoffman, Jackson R16

DSA-MA 2:16.98 18Baldino, Zachary17

DST-MA 2:19.24 16McGraw, Logan R18

MVTS-MA 2:21.73 17Dimapilis, Jonas O19

OPST-MD 2:24.73 15Sharp, Christian M20

WWC-MA 2:26.73 15Granero, AJ21

DST-MA 2:33.82 15Proctor, Jackson M22

WWC-MA 2:33.93 17Kennedy, Dane R23

CAC-MD 2:36.62 16Selwood, Henry C24

ROCS-MA 2:47.40 16Devine, Patrick M25

OPST-MD NT 15Demarest, Jake L26

TIBU-PV NT 18Seppy, Ryan J27

DSA-MA NT 15Nelson, Benjamin28

#21 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 55.70 14Minter, Brinkley F1

OPST-MD 56.04 13Wanner, Bryn S2

OPST-MD 56.29 14Bagley, Karis R3

PENN-MA 56.87 14Brown, Ana C4

BHA-MA 58.56 14Magee, Rachel5

UDAC-MA 58.60 13James, Mia H6

BHA-MA 59.14 13Hailu, Rosie7

BHA-MA 59.15 14Daniel, Kassidy K8

OPST-MD 59.20 14Helfrich, Finley H9

UDAC-MA 59.23 14Hutchman, Eva L10

WAC-MA 59.74 13Hauske, Megan L11

TIBU-PV 1:00.02 13Armstrong, Addison M12

DST-MA 1:00.24 13Hawk, Kensi C13

WAC-MA 1:00.29 14Kalinowski, Lily R14
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#21   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

CAC-MD 1:01.30 14White, Naomi J15

PENN-MA 1:01.35 14Alvarez, Lilliana J16

WAC-MA 1:01.58 13Riegel, Sammy L17

DSA-MA 1:01.87 13Everett, Anabelle18

CAC-MD 1:02.04 14Kohl, Genevieve W19

UDAC-MA 1:02.05 14Minnick, Sarah J20

WAC-MA 1:02.28 13Grant, Jayden C21

WAC-MA 1:02.35 14Rohrbach, Sophie A22

UDAC-MA 1:02.40 13Peng-Morris, Julia23

UDAC-MA 1:02.61 13Thomas, Elle R24

OPST-MD 1:03.71 13Sharp, Andy B25

WAC-MA 1:04.23 14Beck, Hannah C26

UDAC-MA 1:04.34 14Barnes, Ellen A27

OPST-MD 1:04.74 14Brailko, Alice M28

OPST-MD 1:05.24 14Eade, Evelyn J29

OPST-MD 1:05.49 14Alston, Hayley M30

TIBU-PV 1:05.54 14Woodward, Mack A31

OPST-MD 1:05.60 13Fowler, Sydney A32

DST-MA 1:05.82 14Bojanowski, Lena S33

WAC-MA 1:06.20 14Bluemle, Greta J34

DSA-MA 1:06.96 14LeGrow, Hannah35

BHA-MA 1:07.14 13Joseph, Gianna N36

DST-MA 1:07.64 14Richardson, Julia S37

TIBU-PV 1:10.24 14Diamond, Wren A38

CAC-MD 1:10.39 14Selwood, Elizabeth V39

MAR-MA 1:10.41 13Yeung, Mina C40

TIBU-PV 1:10.45 13Krieg, Rachel E41

DST-MA 1:10.91 14Washington, Sadie L42

DSA-MA 1:11.50 13Romero, Dimelsa43

DSA-MA 1:11.59 13Koscielecki, Katie44

OPST-MD 1:11.77 14Koulikova, Katya T45

TIBU-PV 1:11.97 13Lucas, Rylin I46

DST-MA 1:12.39 13deJonghe, Sophia G47

OPST-MD 1:12.73 14Bunting, Gemma M48

DSA-MA 1:12.87 13Novellino, Mia49

DSA-MA 1:13.37 14Luttrell, Addison50

CAC-MD 1:14.08 14Rojas Haro, Silvana51

OPST-MD 1:14.16 13Sullivan, Ellie K52

OPST-MD 1:14.75 13Paniceva, Anya K53

DST-MA 1:15.44 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S54

DST-MA 1:16.43 13Huss, Ava L55

MAR-MA 1:16.60 13Kriegner, Brynn S56

OPST-MD 1:17.48 13Beran, Brooklyn M57

CAC-MD 1:19.93 13Boyd, Allison K58

WAC-MA 1:21.70 13Hamilton, Elizabeth A59

OPST-MD 1:22.54 13Bunting, Phoebe L60

TIBU-PV NT 13Hernandez, Daniella61

#22 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 50.77 14Parker, John L1

CAC-MD 51.85 14Thielker, James L2

CAC-MD 53.35 14McNeill, Kenny S3

UDAC-MA 53.82 14Farno, Andrew E4

BHA-MA 53.93 13Slijepcevic, Andrej5

BHA-MA 54.15 14Simmons, Jake L6

PENN-MA 55.95 14Silva Mueller, Michael A7

DST-MA 56.30 14Kamath, Arnie G8

MVTS-MA 56.50 14Scarpa, Gianni M9

MVTS-MA 56.59 13Delgado, Ethan J10

UDAC-MA 57.32 13Holmlund, Ben C11

MVTS-MA 57.39 14Starcher, Colten M12

UDAC-MA 57.59 13Sullivan, Chase A13

HHAA-MA 58.26 14Luddecke, Jared R14

DSA-MA 58.28 13Pierson, Jake15

WAC-MA 58.33 14Foltz, Nathaniel T16

CAC-MD 58.88 14Chen, Kyle17

DSA-MA 59.14 14Bui, Aiden18

WWC-MA 59.19 13Cooper, Liam G19

WWC-MA 59.25 13Rogala, Avery20

DSA-MA 59.29 14Jadlocki, Luke21

OPST-MD 59.37 13Laizans, Gabriel22

UDAC-MA 59.59 14Patel, Vihaan V23

CAC-MD 59.84 14Dorn, Tobias I24

DST-MA 1:00.29 13Yang, Evan25

MVTS-MA 1:00.87 14Gonzalez, Mikie J26

DST-MA 1:00.95 13Argo, Cale P27

DSA-MA 1:01.10 14Spangler, Logan28

DSA-MA 1:01.92 13Conine, Andrew29

CCA-MA 1:02.18 13Clark, Cooper P30

WAC-MA 1:02.64 14Butterfield, Cohen31

HHAA-MA 1:02.71 14Douglas, Joshua A32

DSA-MA 1:03.05 14Davison, Liam33

WAC-MA 1:03.36 14Ebner, Alex B34

DSA-MA 1:03.56 13Jorgensen, Lars35

CCA-MA 1:03.60 13Matthews, Aidan D36

MVTS-MA 1:04.21 14Jones, Matt J37

HHAA-MA 1:04.49 14Standen, Nate B38

BHA-MA 1:05.02 13Correa, Maxwell39

WAC-MA 1:05.26 14Moritz, Alex J40

WWC-MA 1:05.27 14Zheng, Aiden41

DSA-MA 1:06.50 13Singson, Ethan42

BHA-MA 1:06.82 14Barnes, Zac J43

CAC-MD 1:06.99 14Noltemeyer, Reed44

DST-MA 1:07.05 13Barron, Matt V45

DST-MA 1:07.25 13Thornton, Graham D46

WAC-MA 1:07.90 13Trievel, Lucas47

DSA-MA 1:08.49 13McCloskey, James Ronin48

WWC-MA 1:09.57 13Simpkins, Alexander49

DSA-MA 1:10.32 13Salvatore, Chase50

BHA-MA 1:10.34 13Klosiewicz, Lukas R51

CCA-MA 1:11.62 14Moore, Cameron A52

HHAA-MA 1:15.72 13Mast, Sam E53

BHA-MA 1:17.94 13Borkar, Rishik S54

PENN-MA 1:18.51 13Mohan, Rishi55

TIBU-PV 1:21.00 13Loy-Warholic, Max J56

DSA-MA 1:21.11 14Garrett, Seeley57

OPST-MD 1:21.19 13Werner, Evan R58

TIBU-PV 1:26.70 14Zamfir, Dacian S59

MVTS-MA 1:46.27 13Medrick, Jarrod L60

HHAA-MA NT 14Geng, Jialin61

BHA-MA NT 13Jackson, Dex B62

#23 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 51.13 17Williams, Victoria A1

HHAA-MA 53.60 17Luddecke, Megan B2

WWC-MA 54.66 16Crouthamel, Lauren C3

WAC-MA 54.82 15Aiello, Taylor M4

HHAA-MA 55.07 17Mothersbaugh, Eloise F5

CAC-MD 55.35 16Smith, Lily S6

WAC-MA 55.41 17Waid, Analiese G7

HHAA-MA 55.41 17Standen, Brooklin G8

HHAA-MA 55.95 15Alderson, Emery R9

BHA-MA 56.53 17Brennecke, Sky M10

UDAC-MA 57.00 16Waldron, Emily11

WAC-MA 57.04 17Johnson, Sarah12

OPST-MD 57.10 15Wanner, Kate D13

DSA-MA 57.10 17Hicks, Rachel14

CAC-MD 57.71 17Randolph, Audrey A15

OPST-MD 57.85 15Groves, Macie A16

WAC-MA 57.90 16Hauske, Sara A17

DST-MA 58.46 16Hazzard, Hayden R18

DST-MA 58.49 16Barnett, Emily R19

DSA-MA 58.63 17Casey, Nora20

DSA-MA 58.84 16Salvatore, Peyton21

WWC-MA 58.94 15Simpkins, Abigail22

PENN-MA 58.94 16Korwek, Vivien23

HHAA-MA 58.95 16Schmidt, Zoe O24

DST-MA 59.02 15Loughney, Lennon M25

DST-MA 59.25 16Rykaczewski, Reagan E26

OPST-MD 59.26 15Fink, Emily M27

DST-MA 59.68 15Kipp, Kaitlin M28

FWAC-MA 59.74 16Coursey, Taryn29

PENN-MA 59.77 16Kubitsky, Ella F30

BHA-MA 59.90 18Freebery, Winnie31

BHA-MA 59.94 15Bonis, Emma G32

CAC-MD 1:00.23 15Carroll, Emily E33

OPST-MD 1:00.35 16David, Zoe A34

DSA-MA 1:00.38 15Warfel, Emma35

FWAC-MA 1:00.39 16Donofrio, Giada36

CAC-MD 1:00.54 15Moses, Emily C37

DST-MA 1:00.55 15Minter, Paisley K38

ROCS-MA 1:00.56 17Brewer, Reagan R39

CAC-MD 1:00.71 16Lemieux, Madeleine E40

BHA-MA 1:00.98 15Fields, Alyson N41

CAC-MD 1:01.14 15Lagana, Ashlyn E42

DST-MA 1:01.15 15Zhao, Christina R43

TIBU-PV 1:01.27 15Kelly, Megan O44

DST-MA 1:01.40 16Scott, Sophia M45

WAC-MA 1:01.71 15Bomba, Vivenne46

DSA-MA 1:01.99 15Morrow, Kylie47

CAC-MD 1:02.27 15Kimmel, Katie N48

OPST-MD 1:02.61 19Anderson, Aleks N49

PENN-MA 1:03.30 15Ortega, Jalexia A50

CAC-MD 1:03.54 15Wiles, Addy R51

OPST-MD 1:03.88 15Bianco, Luciana M52

BHA-MA 1:03.98 16Campion, Grace53

FWAC-MA 1:04.38 16Simonik, Karoline54

TIBU-PV 1:04.55 15Gebbia, Caroline S55

MAR-MA 1:04.82 15Yaccarino, Marisa L56

BHA-MA 1:04.83 17George, Morgan E57

MVTS-MA 1:06.85 15Beardsworth, Regan E58

WAC-MA 1:07.18 15Mattson, Mia59

WAC-MA 1:07.24 15Jubb, Penny E60

WAC-MA 1:13.98 15Haynes, Abby L61

CAC-MD 1:15.39 16Manos, Eva F62

OPST-MD 1:16.06 15Cole, Vixen H63

#24 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 48.04 17Mudd, Mason A1

BHA-MA 48.36 15Bibi, Adam2

CAC-MD 48.82 18Strain, Jacob J3
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#24   ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

UDAC-MA 48.95 18Lynch, Daniel T4

HHAA-MA 49.04 17MacFarland, Patrick D5

HHAA-MA 49.74 17Alderson, Cooper R6

BHA-MA 49.83 16Carroll, Jonny P7

UDAC-MA 50.35 16Bachman, Charlie J8

UDAC-MA 50.55 15Gill, Liam T9

UDAC-MA 50.70 15Dardeshi, Evan10

BHA-MA 50.90 16Nagle, Carson J11

PENN-MA 51.02 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F12

CAC-MD 51.02 17Faidley, Nik A13

DSA-MA 51.02 15Tomlin, Anthony14

PENN-MA 51.08 17Johnson, Dylan S15

OPST-MD 51.27 17Fink, Nate G16

WAC-MA 51.46 15Fallon, David J17

DSA-MA 51.78 16Morrow, Douglas18

DST-MA 51.83 18Lawrence, Theo A19

HHAA-MA 52.01 16Wilson, Oscar B20

DSA-MA 52.29 17Canlas, Jaiden21

DSA-MA 52.29 18Baldino, Zachary22

DSA-MA 52.37 15Gregg, Garner23

UDAC-MA 52.57 15Pierce, Parker M24

OPST-MD 52.61 16Schicchi, Vincent W25

CAC-MD 52.62 15Kohl, Seb R26

DST-MA 52.72 16Johnson, Zach K27

UDAC-MA 52.76 15Morrow, Kai J28

CAC-MD 53.16 15Dorn, Liev E29

UDAC-MA 53.18 15Chong, Brandon Y30

DSA-MA 53.21 15McDonnell, Cael31

MAR-MA 53.30 15Nelson, Andrew J32

BHA-MA 53.30 16Gunjal, Aarush33

DSA-MA 53.42 17Riegel, Robert34

MAR-MA 53.53 16Yaccarino, Luca L35

DST-MA 53.68 17Mathias, Cameron J36

TIBU-PV 53.91 17Eloshway, Luke A37

DSA-MA 53.93 17Tomlin III, David38

DST-MA 54.03 16McGraw, Patrick M39

BHA-MA 54.14 15Juhasz, Mathieu E40

DST-MA 54.22 15McCullough, Tristan M41

CAC-MD 54.30 18Lehman, Isaac42

DSA-MA 54.30 16Sanders, Trexler43

ROCS-MA 54.40 18Ward, Peyton44

OPST-MD 54.51 17Dypsky, Alex M45

DST-MA 54.61 16Bailey, Carter R46

PENN-MA 54.64 15Ma, Aiden T47

WAC-MA 54.75 16Johnson, Ethan48

ECCC-MA 54.84 15Cajulis, Justin A49

MAR-MA 55.15 16Horst, Mason L50

MVTS-MA 55.48 17Berry, Alex C51

BHA-MA 55.53 16van Boekhold, Yashar S52

DSA-MA 55.56 15Brewer, Ty53

DSA-MA 55.58 15Merlo, Benjamin54

BHA-MA 55.63 15Rees, Tim S55

BHA-MA 55.66 17Clark, Dylan C56

CAC-MD 55.74 15Mudd, Brandon C57

UDAC-MA 55.87 15Chong, Ethan J58

BHA-MA 56.05 15Nagle, Parker O59

DST-MA 56.21 16McGraw, Logan R60

WWC-MA 56.76 15Ruff, Jock61

CAC-MD 56.88 15Swanson, Ben H62

WWC-MA 57.09 16Russell, Colin63

OPST-MD 57.12 15Demarest, Jake L64

MVTS-MA 57.15 17Dimapilis, Jonas O65

DST-MA 57.38 15Hoffman, Jackson R66

DSA-MA 57.58 15Rogalsky, Samuel67

FWAC-MA 57.68 17Bowers, Aidan D68

UDAC-MA 57.93 15Shapiro, Sam B69

WWC-MA 58.56 15Granero, AJ70

DSA-MA 59.62 15Grimm, Beckett71

DST-MA 59.84 15Proctor, Jackson M72

MVTS-MA 1:00.10 17Westerfield, Kirby R73

OPST-MD 1:00.12 15Friedman, Nate R74

OPST-MD 1:01.21 15Sharp, Christian M75

ROCS-MA 1:03.63 16Devine, Patrick M76

BHA-MA 1:06.41 15Virani, Neil K77

DST-MA 1:06.71 17Guclu, Kerem78

WWC-MA 1:09.11 15Romano, Quinn T79

MAR-MA 1:42.61 15Zaburski, Mario R80

DSA-MA NT 15Nelson, Benjamin81

#25 Girls 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:02.08 12Gibbs, Ava R1

DST-MA 1:02.63 12Hazzard, Tenley I2

DST-MA 1:03.29 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G3

DST-MA 1:03.48 12Brown, Ailani K4

DST-MA 1:03.91 11Xu, Catherine5

TIBU-PV 1:04.17 12Esguerra, Juls M6

TIBU-PV 1:04.25 11Lee, Allie V7

DST-MA 1:04.75 12McCall, Anastazia E8

DST-MA 1:05.07 11Poston, Alexis L9

UDAC-MA 1:05.13 12Cratin, Devon S10

CAC-MD 1:05.53 12Thielker, Avery K11

UDAC-MA 1:06.36 10Black, Ellie L12

CCA-MA 1:06.38 11McCarthy, Olivia L13

UDAC-MA 1:06.46 12Bell, Maddie G14

TIBU-PV 1:06.96 11Main, Joy Y15

BHA-MA 1:07.03 11Fortmann, Colbie P16

UDAC-MA 1:07.19 12Devinney, Ada P17

TIBU-PV 1:07.56 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T18

DSA-MA 1:07.71 12DiFerdinando, Sami19

DSA-MA 1:08.03 12McConnell, Mallory20

MVTS-MA 1:08.94 12McPherson, Gwennie A21

TIBU-PV 1:09.34 10Lopez, Brielle C22

HHAA-MA 1:09.36 11Leck, Carly A23

MVTS-MA 1:09.96 11McPherson, Maddie A24

DST-MA 1:11.41 11Boatwright, Yeardley G25

DST-MA 1:11.62 12Oakes, Ela A26

DSA-MA 1:11.69 12Thrift, Addelyn27

TIBU-PV 1:12.01 11Yang, Mackenzie G28

CCA-MA 1:12.12 10James, Scarlet M29

WAC-MA 1:12.41 12Delesio, Sam R30

TIBU-PV 1:12.49 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E31

DSA-MA 1:13.77 11Pierson, Samantha32

WAC-MA 1:14.06 12Moritz, Phoebe A33

BHA-MA 1:14.12 10Bonis, Caroline O34

DSA-MA 1:14.19 12Zurn, Caroline35

BHA-MA 1:14.37 12Hall, Elise36

TIBU-PV 1:14.40  9Darcey, Grayson K37

HHAA-MA 1:15.03 12Douglas, Zoe H38

DST-MA 1:16.45 11Brodie, Sloane L39

CCA-MA 1:16.49 10Matthews, Naomi K40

DSA-MA 1:17.05 11Smith, Sybil41

WAC-MA 1:17.20  9Gulick, Virginia P42

CCA-MA 1:17.35 11Eckroade, Penelope R43

MAR-MA 1:17.47 11Carty, Brielle M44

DSA-MA 1:17.77 10Aungst, Hayley45

DST-MA 1:18.39 11Smith, Jordan N46

DST-MA 1:18.44 10Baldasano, Skylar O47

WAC-MA 1:18.97 10Kelly, Maren J48

DSA-MA 1:19.74 12Henricksen, Parker49

CCA-MA 1:19.90 10Clark, Kiera M50

MVTS-MA 1:20.05 12Hernandez, Dani B51

TIBU-PV 1:20.23 11Garbow, Jayne M52

MVTS-MA 1:20.35 11McMeekin, MJ E53

WAC-MA 1:20.53 11Wesberry, Mia I54

DST-MA 1:21.10 11Bojanowski, Anna G55

CCA-MA 1:21.12 11Moore, Sarah R56

DST-MA 1:21.30  9Schuh, Avery R57

TIBU-PV 1:21.58 11Piou, Alana I58

HHAA-MA 1:21.68 10Ellis, Adeline M59

CCA-MA 1:21.85 12Getz, Harper R60

DSA-MA 1:21.91 11Faulkner, Hailey61

OPST-MD 1:22.18 12Eade, Ayla B62

CCA-MA 1:22.19 10Rubbo, Emilia G63

DSA-MA 1:22.49 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth64

MAR-MA 1:22.75 10Yeung, Alina C65

WAC-MA 1:22.88 12Williams, Delaney D66

TIBU-PV 1:24.24 10Kim, Ellie S67

DST-MA 1:24.96 11McKinnon, Madelyn R68

WAC-MA 1:25.25 10Haynes, Hailey A69

WAC-MA 1:25.31 10Odom, Kylina G70

WAC-MA 1:25.57 11Henry, Ryan M71

MAR-MA 1:26.82  9Carty, Brynleigh R72

HHAA-MA 1:26.90 12Perez Moreno Torres, Patty73

WAC-MA 1:26.96 12Schneider, Alayna T74

WAC-MA 1:28.56 10Leamy, Carolyn M75

DST-MA 1:28.63 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J76

UDAC-MA 1:28.95 10Devinney, Willa M77

WAC-MA 1:30.16 11Jankowski, Ellie78

UDAC-MA 1:31.48 12Schwartz, Piper C79

DST-MA 1:31.96 11DiClemente, Gianna F80

DST-MA 1:32.12  9Schuh, Emery J81

WAC-MA 1:32.70  9Kroeger, Jane82

DST-MA 1:33.05 10Haler, Penelope E83

WAC-MA 1:33.72  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O84

MVTS-MA 1:33.85  9Bennett, Kaylee M85

TIBU-PV 1:33.90 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A86

DSA-MA 1:34.26  9Malone, Tenley87

DSA-MA 1:34.66 10Hendee, Raina88

MVTS-MA 1:34.71 11Jenkins, Josalynn J89

TIBU-PV 1:34.84  9Lee, Reagan B90

DST-MA 1:35.20 10Carmean, Adee E91

DST-MA 1:35.55  9Olin, Scarlett R92

WAC-MA 1:36.05  9Smith, Brooklynn H93

DST-MA 1:37.20 10Cao, Emily Z94

BHA-MA 1:37.96 11Lee, Ana S95

DST-MA 1:39.60 11Walton, Annie E96

MAR-MA 1:40.55  9Yeung, Selena97

WAC-MA 1:40.76 10Jankowski, Angel98

TIBU-PV 1:41.08 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B99

DSA-MA 1:42.66 11Palmer, Elizabeth100

DSA-MA 1:44.87  9DiCostanza, Dorothy101

DSA-MA 1:50.91  9Comegys, Anela102

DSA-MA 1:51.45  9Patel, Veera103
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#25   ...   (Girls 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

DSA-MA 2:02.92  9Saathoff, Charlotte104

WAC-MA 2:05.91 10LaMotta, Ruby105

UDAC-MA NT 10Janiczek, Claire R106

WAC-MA NT  9Fischer, Madelyn R107

BHA-MA NT  9Polaski, Carter108

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera109

#26 Boys 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 55.57 12Murphy, Patrick H1

UDAC-MA 1:00.82 12Black, Jackson H2

UDAC-MA 1:01.54 12Cecere, Tyler M3

BHA-MA 1:03.53 12Wan, Jason4

WAC-MA 1:04.58 12Ng, Chase5

WAC-MA 1:04.60 11Connell, Brody R6

CAC-MD 1:05.86 12Carroll, Blake A7

WAC-MA 1:06.23 12Hwang, Lucas8

DSA-MA 1:07.76 12Moen, Wyatt9

WAC-MA 1:08.72 11Sedar, Sebastian10

WAC-MA 1:09.83 12Foltz, Benjamin J11

WAC-MA 1:10.03 11Delaney, Jason J12

WAC-MA 1:10.17 12Bradley, Brennan A13

HHAA-MA 1:10.28 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O14

DST-MA 1:10.74 10Ingram, Sam D15

OPST-MD 1:10.87  9Saby, Steven16

WAC-MA 1:11.17 11Gehret, Conrad17

HHAA-MA 1:12.01 11Standen, Jeffrey D18

WWC-MA 1:12.49 12Oliver, William19

TIBU-PV 1:13.07 12Van Loon, Lucas L20

HHAA-MA 1:13.48  9Dingler, Colton J21

TIBU-PV 1:13.71  9Van Loon, Sebastian F22

DSA-MA 1:14.23 11McCloskey, Clark23

CCA-MA 1:14.31 11Roche, Andrew M24

DSA-MA 1:17.21 11Corrado, Joseph25

OPST-MD 1:17.23 12Kraeuter, Joey B26

DSA-MA 1:17.95 10Waters, Hunter27

OPST-MD 1:18.06 10Greenwood, Finnley P28

WAC-MA 1:18.23 12Leamy, Zach K29

DST-MA 1:18.31 12Alkire, Jackson T30

UDAC-MA 1:18.76 10Kravitz, Dean A31

DST-MA 1:19.20  9Carrow, Warren W32

DST-MA 1:19.99 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A33

WAC-MA 1:20.93 11Crawford, Wyatt F34

DSA-MA 1:21.11 12Andersen, Eric35

HHAA-MA 1:21.16  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R36

TIBU-PV 1:21.22 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M37

UDAC-MA 1:21.86  9Lipin, Alex R38

DSA-MA 1:22.52 10Kelley, Julian39

UDAC-MA 1:22.94 11Ng, Matthew A40

DSA-MA 1:23.15 10Dombrowski, James41

DST-MA 1:23.21  9Thornton, Trent C42

DSA-MA 1:24.09 12Kelley, Conrad43

WAC-MA 1:24.16 10Treisner, Fred D44

DSA-MA 1:24.32  9Belen, Zachary45

DST-MA 1:24.48 11Woerner, Callahan P46

DST-MA 1:25.25 11Sun, Eric47

DSA-MA 1:25.33 11Santini Cruz, Nicholas48

DSA-MA 1:25.97 10Pierson, Owen49

BHA-MA 1:26.77 11Simmons, Dylan L50

HHAA-MA 1:27.17 11Maizel, Julian M51

DST-MA 1:27.21 11Morley, Liam J52

DST-MA 1:30.70 11Maloney, Dylan T53

DST-MA 1:30.82 10McGraw, Emmett J54

BHA-MA 1:32.52  9Jimenez, Lalo D55

DST-MA 1:33.89  9Morley, Dylan M56

OPST-MD 1:34.63 11Brailko, Klim T57

DSA-MA 1:36.93 10Andersen, Max58

WAC-MA 1:38.14  9Evans, Greyson A59

DSA-MA 1:40.43 10Deputy, Warren60

DST-MA 1:43.98 10Oakes, Jase W61

DSA-MA 1:44.11 11Thaker, Om62

DST-MA 1:48.72  9Miao, Timothy L63

OPST-MD 2:00.58 10White, Ryan N64

OPST-MD 2:05.39  9McFarland, Sebastian C65

WAC-MA 2:05.77  9Fitzgibbon, Jack66

WAC-MA 2:10.78  9Brown, Liam67

DST-MA NT 11Cao, Aiden Z68

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C69

MVTS-MA NT  9Busnardo, Hunter B70

OPST-MD NT 10Panicev, Alex N71

OPST-MD NT  9Speigle, Trent J72

TIBU-PV NT  9DiFazio, Declan F73

BHA-MA NT  9Ozturk, Sylar A74

BHA-MA NT  9Vigliotta, Dominic R75

DSA-MA NT 11Singson, Dominic76

#27 Girls 9-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MVTS-MA 30.59 12Busnardo, Olivia A1

BHA-MA 31.64 12Markey, Ella2

DST-MA 31.80 12Hazzard, Tenley I3

TIBU-PV 32.85 12Esguerra, Juls M4

DST-MA 32.93 11Olin, Sophia L5

UDAC-MA 33.49 10Black, Ellie L6

TIBU-PV 34.45 11Lee, Allie V7

DSA-MA 34.72 12McConnell, Mallory8

CAC-MD 34.78 12Thielker, Avery K9

DSA-MA 34.90 11Federowicz, Zoe10

DSA-MA 35.50 12Thrift, Addelyn11

DST-MA 35.76 11Shi, Hannah12

CCA-MA 35.77 11McCarthy, Olivia L13

TIBU-PV 36.02 10Lopez, Brielle C14

HHAA-MA 36.63 10Meyer, Maeve C15

DST-MA 36.78 11Brodie, Sloane L16

BHA-MA 36.82 11Fortmann, Colbie P17

DSA-MA 37.19 12DiFerdinando, Sami18

MVTS-MA 37.46 12McPherson, Gwennie A19

MVTS-MA 37.56 11McPherson, Maddie A20

WAC-MA 37.75 12Delesio, Sam R21

TIBU-PV 37.84 11Yang, Mackenzie G22

CCA-MA 38.56 11Eckroade, Penelope R23

DST-MA 38.85 11Boatwright, Yeardley G24

DSA-MA 38.91 11Pierson, Samantha25

MAR-MA 38.93  9Carty, Brynleigh R26

DST-MA 39.10 11Bojanowski, Anna G27

BHA-MA 39.31 12Hall, Elise28

OPST-MD 39.60  9Aguillon, Row E29

DST-MA 40.00 10Baldasano, Skylar O30

OPST-MD 40.14 12Harrington, Makenzie M31

DSA-MA 40.21 12Henricksen, Parker32

DSA-MA 41.08 11Smith, Sybil33

MAR-MA 41.18 11Carty, Brielle M34

UDAC-MA 41.19 10Devinney, Willa M35

TIBU-PV 41.30 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E36

WAC-MA 41.43 10Haynes, Hailey A37

TIBU-PV 41.59  9Darcey, Grayson K38

TIBU-PV 41.68 11Garbow, Jayne M39

OPST-MD 42.20 12Eade, Ayla B40

DST-MA 42.21  9Schuh, Avery R41

DSA-MA 42.22 12Zurn, Caroline42

WAC-MA 42.28 12Moritz, Phoebe A43

DSA-MA 42.30 10Aungst, Hayley44

DST-MA 42.70 12Fountain, Olivia T45

CCA-MA 42.83 11Moore, Sarah R46

MAR-MA 43.07 10Yeung, Alina C47

CCA-MA 43.87 10Matthews, Naomi K48

WAC-MA 44.31 10Odom, Kylina G49

WAC-MA 44.39 10Leamy, Carolyn M50

WAC-MA 44.80  9Smith, Brooklynn H51

WAC-MA 45.20  9Kroeger, Jane52

MVTS-MA 45.64 11McMeekin, MJ E53

WAC-MA 45.72 11Henry, Ryan M54

WAC-MA 45.85 12Williams, Delaney D55

CCA-MA 45.91 10Rubbo, Emilia G56

DST-MA 45.93 10Carmean, Adee E57

DSA-MA 46.00  9Malone, Tenley58

DST-MA 46.97 10Cao, Emily Z59

HHAA-MA 47.02 10Zollo, Lil or Lily M60

WAC-MA 47.37  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O61

DST-MA 47.61 11McKinnon, Madelyn R62

WAC-MA 47.78 12Schneider, Alayna T63

DST-MA 48.09 11Walton, Annie E64

DST-MA 48.31 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J65

MVTS-MA 48.41 11Jenkins, Josalynn J66

DST-MA 48.63 11DiClemente, Gianna F67

WAC-MA 48.71 11Jankowski, Ellie68

TIBU-PV 48.72 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A69

HHAA-MA 48.87 12Perez Moreno Torres, Patty70

HHAA-MA 48.99 10Hilburn, Zoe C71

WAC-MA 49.08 10Jankowski, Angel72

WAC-MA 49.39 11Wesberry, Mia I73

WAC-MA 49.65  9Fischer, Madelyn R74

DST-MA 49.67  9Olin, Scarlett R75

MVTS-MA 50.38  9Bennett, Kaylee M76

MAR-MA 50.90  9Yeung, Selena77

DST-MA 51.81  9Schuh, Emery J78

DSA-MA 52.74  9DiCostanza, Dorothy79

WAC-MA 54.21 10LaMotta, Ruby80

DSA-MA 56.00  9Comegys, Anela81

DST-MA 56.71 10Haler, Penelope E82

BHA-MA 56.96  9Polaski, Carter83

DSA-MA 57.87  9Saathoff, Charlotte84

FWAC-MA 58.30  9Zalloum, Jenine85

BHA-MA 1:04.41  9Jackson, Morgan G86

TIBU-PV 1:13.02  9Lee, Reagan B87

MVTS-MA NT 12Hernandez, Dani B88

TIBU-PV NT 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B89

MAR-MA NT  9Holte, Aubrey90

HHAA-MA NT  9Gordon, Maisyn P91

BHA-MA NT 11Lee, Ana S92

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera93
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#28 Boys 9-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 32.25 12Black, Jackson H1

CAC-MD 33.63 12Carroll, Blake A2

BHA-MA 33.97 11Carey, Graham N3

WAC-MA 34.29 12Ng, Chase4

MVTS-MA 35.30 11Stevenson, Noah A5

WAC-MA 35.36 11Delaney, Jason J6

WAC-MA 35.55 12Hwang, Lucas7

UDAC-MA 35.86 12Cecere, Tyler M8

WWC-MA 35.98 12Oliver, William9

DSA-MA 36.01 11Thongvong, Conner10

WAC-MA 36.26 11Sedar, Sebastian11

WAC-MA 36.33 12Haynes, Mikey J12

BHA-MA 36.79 11Webb, Andrew13

CAC-MD 37.25 12Hong, Serey R14

UDAC-MA 37.99 11Besada, Kieran N15

HHAA-MA 38.14 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O16

CCA-MA 38.34 11Roche, Andrew M17

HHAA-MA 38.93 11Standen, Jeffrey D18

WAC-MA 39.05 11Gehret, Conrad19

WAC-MA 39.78 11Crawford, Wyatt F20

DSA-MA 39.81 10Kelley, Julian21

WAC-MA 39.96 12Bradley, Brennan A22

DST-MA 40.00 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A23

DSA-MA 40.11 10Waters, Hunter24

DST-MA 40.86  9Thornton, Trent C25

BHA-MA 41.30  9Wan, Michael26

OPST-MD 41.54 10Greenwood, Finnley P27

HHAA-MA 41.79  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R28

DST-MA 41.88 10Kirby, Carson R29

DST-MA 42.24 11Woerner, Callahan P30

OPST-MD 42.32 12Kraeuter, Joey B31

UDAC-MA 42.33 10Kravitz, Dean A32

DSA-MA 42.56 12Kelley, Conrad33

DSA-MA 43.04 10Dombrowski, James34

DST-MA 43.31 11Morley, Liam J35

DSA-MA 43.61 11Corrado, Joseph36

DSA-MA 43.75 11Santini Cruz, Nicholas37

DSA-MA 43.88  9Belen, Zachary38

DST-MA 43.99 11Cao, Aiden Z39

DSA-MA 44.44 10Pierson, Owen40

WAC-MA 44.84 10Treisner, Fred D41

HHAA-MA 45.62 11Maizel, Julian M42

DSA-MA 45.88 10Lachaona, Eli43

TIBU-PV 45.96 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M44

WAC-MA 46.09 12Hileman, Keller O45

OPST-MD 46.71 11Brailko, Klim T46

MVTS-MA 46.86  9Busnardo, Hunter B47

OPST-MD 46.91  9Saby, Steven48

DST-MA 47.39 11Maloney, Dylan T49

DST-MA 47.58  9Morley, Dylan M50

DSA-MA 47.77 10Yates, Lincoln51

DSA-MA 48.23 12Andersen, Eric52

DSA-MA 49.26 10Deputy, Warren53

DST-MA 49.29 10McGraw, Emmett J54

DST-MA 52.10  9Miao, Timothy L55

BHA-MA 53.78  9Jimenez, Lalo D56

OPST-MD 54.60 10Panicev, Alex N57

DSA-MA 55.09 10Andersen, Max58

WAC-MA 55.11  9Evans, Greyson A59

WAC-MA 55.54  9Fitzgibbon, Jack60

WAC-MA 56.07  9Brown, Liam61

DST-MA 58.35 10Oakes, Jase W62

DSA-MA 59.02 11Singson, Dominic63

OPST-MD 1:06.88 10White, Ryan N64

OPST-MD 1:10.09  9McFarland, Sebastian C65

OPST-MD 1:13.98  9Speigle, Trent J66

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C67

TIBU-PV NT  9DiFazio, Declan F68

BHA-MA NT  9McDermott, Brendan T69

BHA-MA NT  9Ozturk, Sylar A70

BHA-MA NT  9Vigliotta, Dominic R71

#29 Girls 9-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 1:06.63 11Olin, Sophia L1

DST-MA 1:09.22 12Poston, Adrienne A2

UDAC-MA 1:10.63 12Bell, Maddie G3

OPST-MD 1:12.29 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S4

DST-MA 1:13.29 11Shi, Hannah5

DST-MA 1:14.40 11Xu, Catherine6

TIBU-PV 1:14.49 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T7

DST-MA 1:14.55 12McCall, Anastazia E8

MVTS-MA 1:15.44 12Busnardo, Olivia A9

UDAC-MA 1:16.63 12Devinney, Ada P10

OPST-MD 1:17.31 12Gibbs, Ava R11

DST-MA 1:17.83 12Brown, Ailani K12

UDAC-MA 1:19.20 12Auwarter, Emma C13

MVTS-MA 1:22.00 12McPherson, Gwennie A14

DSA-MA 1:22.03 11Federowicz, Zoe15

DST-MA 1:26.13 11Brodie, Sloane L16

HHAA-MA 1:26.71 10Meyer, Maeve C17

WAC-MA 1:27.74 12Moritz, Phoebe A18

DST-MA 1:30.05 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G19

MVTS-MA 1:31.05  9McPherson, Addie A20

BHA-MA 1:39.35 11Fortmann, Colbie P21

DST-MA 1:39.56 12Fountain, Olivia T22

HHAA-MA 1:39.75 11Seamens, Rebecca R23

OPST-MD 1:40.24 12Eade, Ayla B24

DST-MA 1:44.23 11Smith, Jordan N25

WAC-MA 1:46.01 11Wesberry, Mia I26

WAC-MA 1:50.52  9Smith, Brooklynn H27

DSA-MA 1:57.00 10Bhaskaran, Advika28

WAC-MA 2:02.47 12Williams, Delaney D29

WAC-MA 2:02.94 10Cappelli, Zoey E30

UDAC-MA NT 12Schwartz, Piper C31

UDAC-MA NT 10Janiczek, Claire R32

UDAC-MA NT 10Black, Ellie L33

OPST-MD NT  9Aguillon, Row E34

TIBU-PV NT 11Piou, Alana I35

TIBU-PV NT 10Kim, Ellie S36

BHA-MA NT 11Greso, Natalia B37

DSA-MA NT 11Palmer, Elizabeth38

DSA-MA NT  9Patel, Veera39

DSA-MA NT 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth40

#30 Boys 9-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:02.00 12Murphy, Patrick H1

WAC-MA 1:18.06 11Connell, Brody R2

WAC-MA 1:19.18 11Sedar, Sebastian3

WAC-MA 1:19.35 12Ng, Chase4

WAC-MA 1:21.40 12Haynes, Mikey J5

DST-MA 1:24.02 10Ingram, Sam D6

DSA-MA 1:24.25 11Hessler, Hans7

DSA-MA 1:25.25 12Moen, Wyatt8

WWC-MA 1:29.07 12Oliver, William9

HHAA-MA 1:29.58 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O10

BHA-MA 1:43.28 11Webb, Andrew11

TIBU-PV 1:44.34  9Van Loon, Sebastian F12

WAC-MA 1:45.41 11Crawford, Wyatt F13

UDAC-MA 1:52.41 11Ng, Matthew A14

OPST-MD 1:58.97 10Greenwood, Finnley P15

DSA-MA 2:12.39 11Thaker, Om16

DST-MA NT  9Morley, Dylan M17

DST-MA NT 10McGraw, Emmett J18

TIBU-PV NT 12Van Loon, Lucas L19

DSA-MA NT 10Lachaona, Eli20

#31 Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 34.90 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S1

UDAC-MA 35.53 12Cratin, Devon S2

OPST-MD 37.03 12Gibbs, Ava R3

DST-MA 37.34 12Hazzard, Tenley I4

TIBU-PV 38.24 12Esguerra, Juls M5

CCA-MA 38.39 10James, Scarlet M6

MVTS-MA 40.28 12Busnardo, Olivia A7

UDAC-MA 41.08 12Auwarter, Emma C8

BHA-MA 41.10 10Bonis, Caroline O9

DSA-MA 41.25 12McConnell, Mallory10

DST-MA 41.74 11Bojanowski, Anna G11

UDAC-MA 41.86 12Devinney, Ada P12

MAR-MA 41.90  9Carty, Brynleigh R13

HHAA-MA 42.04 11Leck, Carly A14

DSA-MA 42.06 11Federowicz, Zoe15

TIBU-PV 42.89 11Main, Joy Y16

DST-MA 43.65 12Oakes, Ela A17

OPST-MD 43.93 12Harrington, Makenzie M18

CCA-MA 44.53 10Rubbo, Emilia G19

MAR-MA 44.84 11Carty, Brielle M20

HHAA-MA 45.52 10Ellis, Adeline M21

DSA-MA 45.60 11Faulkner, Hailey22

WAC-MA 45.62 12Delesio, Sam R23

TIBU-PV 45.94  9Darcey, Grayson K24

BHA-MA 46.08 11Greso, Natalia B25

UDAC-MA 46.15 10Devinney, Willa M26

TIBU-PV 46.18 11Garbow, Jayne M27

DSA-MA 46.21 11Smith, Sybil28

DST-MA 46.37 11Boatwright, Yeardley G29

WAC-MA 46.86 10Odom, Kylina G30

WAC-MA 46.94 10Kelly, Maren J31

MVTS-MA 47.05  9McPherson, Addie A32

MVTS-MA 47.25 11McPherson, Maddie A33

CCA-MA 47.31 10Matthews, Naomi K34

TIBU-PV 47.68 10Kim, Ellie S35

WAC-MA 48.05 10Leamy, Carolyn M36

DST-MA 48.32 12Fountain, Olivia T37

WAC-MA 48.32  9Gulick, Virginia P38

WAC-MA 48.66 11Jankowski, Ellie39

MAR-MA 49.15 10Yeung, Alina C40

DST-MA 49.21  9Schuh, Avery R41

CCA-MA 49.30 12Getz, Harper R42

CCA-MA 49.35 11Eckroade, Penelope R43
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#31   ...   (Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

CCA-MA 50.00 10Clark, Kiera M44

OPST-MD 50.29  9Aguillon, Row E45

DST-MA 50.77 11DiClemente, Gianna F46

DST-MA 50.88  9Schuh, Emery J47

WAC-MA 50.96  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O48

TIBU-PV 51.32 11Piou, Alana I49

DSA-MA 51.62 10Aungst, Hayley50

DST-MA 51.73 11Walton, Annie E51

TIBU-PV 51.78  9Lee, Reagan B52

TIBU-PV 52.04 11Yang, Mackenzie G53

DST-MA 52.15 11McKinnon, Madelyn R54

WAC-MA 52.30 12Schneider, Alayna T55

DSA-MA 52.47  9Malone, Tenley56

MVTS-MA 52.50 12Hernandez, Dani B57

DSA-MA 52.63 11Palmer, Elizabeth58

WAC-MA 52.69 10Haynes, Hailey A59

TIBU-PV 52.98 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A60

DSA-MA 53.40 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth61

DSA-MA 53.55 12Zurn, Caroline62

MVTS-MA 53.72 11McMeekin, MJ E63

WAC-MA 53.77  9Kroeger, Jane64

WAC-MA 55.14 11Henry, Ryan M65

WAC-MA 55.18 10Cappelli, Zoey E66

TIBU-PV 55.24 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E67

HHAA-MA 55.78 12Perez Moreno Torres, Patty68

BHA-MA 55.89 11Lee, Ana S69

DSA-MA 56.22  9Patel, Veera70

DST-MA 56.39  9Olin, Scarlett R71

MAR-MA 56.90  9Yeung, Selena72

DSA-MA 57.51 10Hendee, Raina73

WAC-MA 57.92 10Jankowski, Angel74

MVTS-MA 58.22  9Bennett, Kaylee M75

TIBU-PV 58.53 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B76

WAC-MA 59.86  9Fischer, Madelyn R77

BHA-MA 1:01.90  9Polaski, Carter78

DSA-MA 1:02.40  9DiCostanza, Dorothy79

HHAA-MA 1:04.06 10Zollo, Lil or Lily M80

DST-MA 1:04.72 10Haler, Penelope E81

DST-MA 1:05.48 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J82

DSA-MA 1:06.04  9Saathoff, Charlotte83

HHAA-MA 1:10.83 10Hilburn, Zoe C84

MVTS-MA 1:11.38 11Jenkins, Josalynn J85

DSA-MA 1:12.05  9Comegys, Anela86

BHA-MA 1:13.24  9Jackson, Morgan G87

UDAC-MA NT 10Janiczek, Claire R88

MAR-MA NT  9Holte, Aubrey89

WAC-MA NT 10LaMotta, Ruby90

HHAA-MA NT  9Gordon, Maisyn P91

FWAC-MA NT  9Zalloum, Jenine92

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera93

DSA-MA NT 12Thrift, Addelyn94

#32 Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BHA-MA 34.18 12Wan, Jason1

BHA-MA 39.50 11Carey, Graham N2

WAC-MA 39.55 12Hwang, Lucas3

DSA-MA 40.55 12Moen, Wyatt4

DSA-MA 40.61 11McCloskey, Clark5

WAC-MA 40.82 12Foltz, Benjamin J6

DSA-MA 41.06 11Corrado, Joseph7

MVTS-MA 41.41 11Stevenson, Noah A8

WAC-MA 41.82 12Haynes, Mikey J9

WAC-MA 42.51 11Delaney, Jason J10

CAC-MD 42.55 12Hong, Serey R11

WAC-MA 42.65 11Gehret, Conrad12

UDAC-MA 42.74 11Besada, Kieran N13

DST-MA 43.46 10Kirby, Carson R14

DST-MA 43.79 11Sun, Eric15

DST-MA 44.20 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A16

DSA-MA 44.23 10Kelley, Julian17

DSA-MA 44.51 12Kelley, Conrad18

DST-MA 44.68 10Ingram, Sam D19

WAC-MA 45.04 10Treisner, Fred D20

DSA-MA 45.26 11Thongvong, Conner21

OPST-MD 45.51  9Saby, Steven22

HHAA-MA 45.61  9Dingler, Colton J23

UDAC-MA 46.58  9Lipin, Alex R24

TIBU-PV 46.69  9DiFazio, Declan F25

BHA-MA 46.77  9Wan, Michael26

DSA-MA 46.85 10Dombrowski, James27

DST-MA 47.20  9Carrow, Warren W28

DST-MA 47.20  9Thornton, Trent C29

BHA-MA 47.66 11Webb, Andrew30

HHAA-MA 47.92  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R31

CCA-MA 48.62 11Roche, Andrew M32

DST-MA 48.65 12Alkire, Jackson T33

DSA-MA 48.69 11Santini Cruz, Nicholas34

UDAC-MA 48.97 10Kravitz, Dean A35

WAC-MA 49.71 12Leamy, Zach K36

BHA-MA 50.42 11Simmons, Dylan L37

DSA-MA 50.63 10Waters, Hunter38

DST-MA 51.27 11Maloney, Dylan T39

DSA-MA 52.09 10Pierson, Owen40

MVTS-MA 52.46  9Busnardo, Hunter B41

WAC-MA 52.69 12Hileman, Keller O42

BHA-MA 52.87  9Ozturk, Sylar A43

TIBU-PV 53.91 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M44

WAC-MA 54.23 12Bradley, Brennan A45

DSA-MA 55.05 10Yates, Lincoln46

DST-MA 55.29 11Woerner, Callahan P47

OPST-MD 57.20 11Brailko, Klim T48

DST-MA 57.26 11Morley, Liam J49

DSA-MA 58.93 10Deputy, Warren50

DSA-MA 1:00.27 10Lachaona, Eli51

DSA-MA 1:00.71 11Singson, Dominic52

BHA-MA 1:00.76  9Jimenez, Lalo D53

DSA-MA 1:01.39  9Belen, Zachary54

OPST-MD 1:04.62  9McFarland, Sebastian C55

OPST-MD 1:04.84 10Panicev, Alex N56

DSA-MA 1:06.89 10Andersen, Max57

WAC-MA 1:12.07  9Evans, Greyson A58

WAC-MA 1:15.72  9Brown, Liam59

DST-MA 1:35.47 10Oakes, Jase W60

DST-MA NT 11Cao, Aiden Z61

DST-MA NT  9Miao, Timothy L62

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C63

OPST-MD NT  9Speigle, Trent J64

OPST-MD NT 10White, Ryan N65

WAC-MA NT  9Fitzgibbon, Jack66

BHA-MA NT  9McDermott, Brendan T67

BHA-MA NT  9Vigliotta, Dominic R68

DSA-MA NT 12Andersen, Eric69

#33 Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 2:29.51 12Poston, Adrienne A1

OPST-MD 2:30.05 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S2

DST-MA 2:33.24 12McCall, Anastazia E3

UDAC-MA 2:34.63 12Cratin, Devon S4

CAC-MD 2:39.01 12Thielker, Avery K5

DST-MA 2:39.52 11Poston, Alexis L6

DST-MA 2:40.15 11Shi, Hannah7

DST-MA 2:42.69 11Xu, Catherine8

DST-MA 2:44.60 12Brown, Ailani K9

DST-MA 2:44.78 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G10

TIBU-PV 2:45.56 11Main, Joy Y11

UDAC-MA 2:46.38 12Auwarter, Emma C12

CCA-MA 2:49.46 10James, Scarlet M13

DSA-MA 2:54.20 12DiFerdinando, Sami14

TIBU-PV 2:56.69 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T15

HHAA-MA 2:57.86 10Meyer, Maeve C16

BHA-MA 2:58.46 10Bonis, Caroline O17

CCA-MA 2:59.56 11McCarthy, Olivia L18

HHAA-MA 3:00.35 11Leck, Carly A19

TIBU-PV 3:01.18 11Lee, Allie V20

MVTS-MA 3:05.50  9McPherson, Addie A21

DST-MA 3:06.72 12Oakes, Ela A22

WAC-MA 3:07.47  9Gulick, Virginia P23

DSA-MA 3:07.53 11Pierson, Samantha24

HHAA-MA 3:08.50 11Seamens, Rebecca R25

WAC-MA 3:12.35 10Kelly, Maren J26

DSA-MA 3:16.57 11Faulkner, Hailey27

DST-MA 3:22.90 10Baldasano, Skylar O28

DST-MA 3:25.34 11Smith, Jordan N29

OPST-MD 3:28.07 12Harrington, Makenzie M30

WAC-MA 3:44.87 10Cappelli, Zoey E31

CCA-MA 3:58.93 11Moore, Sarah R32

DST-MA 4:00.80 10Carmean, Adee E33

UDAC-MA NT 12Schwartz, Piper C34

UDAC-MA NT 12Bell, Maddie G35

DST-MA NT 10Cao, Emily Z36

TIBU-PV NT 10Lopez, Brielle C37

HHAA-MA NT 12Douglas, Zoe H38

DSA-MA NT 10Bhaskaran, Advika39

#34 Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:22.78 12Murphy, Patrick H1

UDAC-MA 2:36.86 12Black, Jackson H2

UDAC-MA 2:40.14 12Cecere, Tyler M3

CAC-MD 2:41.57 12Carroll, Blake A4

WAC-MA 2:44.19 11Connell, Brody R5

BHA-MA 2:48.36 11Carey, Graham N6

WAC-MA 2:52.99 12Foltz, Benjamin J7

CAC-MD 2:54.20 12Hong, Serey R8

OPST-MD 3:02.12 12Kraeuter, Joey B9

MVTS-MA 3:07.48 11Stevenson, Noah A10

HHAA-MA 3:12.45  9Dingler, Colton J11

DST-MA 3:12.55 11Sun, Eric12

TIBU-PV 3:17.23 12Van Loon, Lucas L13

DST-MA 3:17.45  9Carrow, Warren W14

DST-MA 3:19.37 10Kirby, Carson R15

DST-MA 3:35.85 12Alkire, Jackson T16



Diamond State Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:58 PM  12/4/2025  Page 11

2025 Diamond Invitational - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Psych Sheet

#34   ...   (Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM)

WAC-MA 4:01.46 12Hileman, Keller O17

DSA-MA 4:16.55 11Thaker, Om18

UDAC-MA NT  9Lipin, Alex R19

TIBU-PV NT  9Van Loon, Sebastian F20

WAC-MA NT 12Leamy, Zach K21

DSA-MA NT 11Thongvong, Conner22

DSA-MA NT 11Hessler, Hans23

#35 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:57.19 13Wanner, Bryn S1

DST-MA 1:59.24 14Karanjia, Anna M2

PENN-MA 2:00.84 14Brown, Ana C3

DST-MA 2:03.42 14Minter, Brinkley F4

OPST-MD 2:04.21 14Bagley, Karis R5

UDAC-MA 2:05.22 13James, Mia H6

UDAC-MA 2:06.85 13Wigginton, Sarah L7

WAC-MA 2:06.92 13Hauske, Megan L8

OPST-MD 2:06.93 14Helfrich, Finley H9

UDAC-MA 2:07.10 13Ciuccoli, Emilia L10

BHA-MA 2:07.82 14Magee, Rachel11

WWC-MA 2:08.30 13Nordberg, Alaina R12

DST-MA 2:10.17 13Hawk, Kensi C13

UDAC-MA 2:10.59 13McGlasson, Mary Kate14

CAC-MD 2:11.49 14White, Naomi J15

DSA-MA 2:11.79 13Fevola, Viviana16

UDAC-MA 2:13.19 14Petrosino, Stella17

OPST-MD 2:13.28 13Trimper, Madison L18

UDAC-MA 2:15.85 14Minnick, Sarah J19

WAC-MA 2:16.02 13Grant, Jayden C20

DSA-MA 2:16.18 13Everett, Anabelle21

BHA-MA 2:16.39 14Daniel, Kassidy K22

WAC-MA 2:16.53 14Kalinowski, Lily R23

CAC-MD 2:17.36 14Kohl, Genevieve W24

UDAC-MA 2:19.00 13Robbins, Mae V25

WAC-MA 2:19.43 13Riegel, Sammy L26

WAC-MA 2:20.93 14Beck, Hannah C27

OPST-MD 2:22.25 14Alston, Hayley M28

WAC-MA 2:23.00 14Bluemle, Greta J29

WAC-MA 2:23.51 14Rohrbach, Sophie A30

OPST-MD 2:24.80 14Eade, Evelyn J31

OPST-MD 2:26.98 13Fowler, Sydney A32

CAC-MD 2:31.39 13Bhogte, Emily A33

BHA-MA 2:31.55 13Joseph, Gianna N34

TIBU-PV 2:31.79 13Lucas, Rylin I35

TIBU-PV 2:32.08 14Diamond, Wren A36

DSA-MA 2:32.41 14LeGrow, Hannah37

DSA-MA 2:32.54 13Murphy, Emma38

CAC-MD 2:34.42 14Selwood, Elizabeth V39

TIBU-PV 2:35.24 13Krieg, Rachel E40

OPST-MD 2:37.12 14Koulikova, Katya T41

OPST-MD 2:38.24 13Sullivan, Ellie K42

DST-MA 2:38.25 14Washington, Sadie L43

OPST-MD 2:48.11 13Beran, Brooklyn M44

CAC-MD 2:48.42 14Rojas Haro, Silvana45

OPST-MD 2:48.91 14Bunting, Gemma M46

TIBU-PV 2:50.60 14Woodward, Mack A47

OPST-MD 2:51.76 13Bunting, Phoebe L48

OPST-MD 2:56.88 13Paniceva, Anya K49

CAC-MD 2:57.83 13Risden, McKenzie B50

DST-MA 2:58.34 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S51

TIBU-PV NT 13Armstrong, Addison M52

TIBU-PV NT 13Hernandez, Daniella53

WAC-MA NT 13Hamilton, Elizabeth A54

#36 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 1:49.23 14Thielker, James L1

OPST-MD 1:50.93 14Parker, John L2

BHA-MA 1:54.21 14Webster, Abram3

UDAC-MA 1:55.90 14Farno, Andrew E4

CAC-MD 1:57.62 14McNeill, Kenny S5

BHA-MA 1:58.92 14Simmons, Jake L6

PENN-MA 2:03.45 14Silva Mueller, Michael A7

MVTS-MA 2:05.45 14Starcher, Colten M8

MVTS-MA 2:06.20 14Scarpa, Gianni M9

HHAA-MA 2:06.49 14Luddecke, Jared R10

MVTS-MA 2:06.63 13Delgado, Ethan J11

WWC-MA 2:07.24 13Rogala, Avery12

DSA-MA 2:08.04 13Pierson, Jake13

CAC-MD 2:09.03 13Miller, Logan A14

HHAA-MA 2:11.22 14Douglas, Joshua A15

OPST-MD 2:11.79 13Laizans, Gabriel16

DSA-MA 2:12.73 13Conine, Andrew17

CAC-MD 2:13.04 14Chen, Kyle18

WAC-MA 2:13.50 14Ebner, Alex B19

WWC-MA 2:13.83 13Cooper, Liam G20

DST-MA 2:14.32 13Argo, Cale P21

WAC-MA 2:14.44 14Moritz, Alex J22

MVTS-MA 2:14.76 14Gonzalez, Mikie J23

WAC-MA 2:14.95 14Foltz, Nathaniel T24

UDAC-MA 2:15.06 14Patel, Vihaan V25

DST-MA 2:15.48 13Yang, Evan26

CCA-MA 2:16.26 13Clark, Cooper P27

WAC-MA 2:17.97 14Butterfield, Cohen28

UDAC-MA 2:19.50 13Cottingham, Jake W29

WAC-MA 2:20.62 14Johnson, Zach C30

MVTS-MA 2:21.71 14Jones, Matt J31

PENN-MA 2:22.53 13Mohan, Rishi32

FWAC-MA 2:22.70 14Tifft, Nathan J33

DST-MA 2:24.67 13Thornton, Graham D34

CAC-MD 2:25.48 14Williams, Jordan N35

OPST-MD 2:26.92 14Karcheuski, Ilya V36

BHA-MA 2:27.52 14Barnes, Zac J37

DSA-MA 2:30.50 13Salvatore, Chase38

WWC-MA 2:33.62 13Simpkins, Alexander39

WAC-MA 2:34.40 13Trievel, Lucas40

BHA-MA 2:35.09 13Webb, Matthew41

CCA-MA 2:38.33 14Moore, Cameron A42

DSA-MA 2:38.58 13McCloskey, James Ronin43

DST-MA 2:41.75 13Li, Jaden44

DST-MA 2:45.93 13Heitz, Parker M45

OPST-MD 3:06.21 13Werner, Evan R46

DSA-MA NT 14Jefferson, Liam47

#37 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 1:51.67 17Williams, Victoria A1

HHAA-MA 1:57.21 17Luddecke, Megan B2

WWC-MA 1:58.95 16Crouthamel, Lauren C3

HHAA-MA 2:01.56 16Schmidt, Zoe O4

WAC-MA 2:01.85 17Waid, Analiese G5

OPST-MD 2:02.60 16Bagley, Kendall R6

UDAC-MA 2:02.63 16Waldron, Emily7

WWC-MA 2:02.78 15Elder, Kate H8

OPST-MD 2:02.86 15Wanner, Kate D9

HHAA-MA 2:03.05 17Mothersbaugh, Eloise F10

CAC-MD 2:04.20 17Randolph, Audrey A11

DST-MA 2:04.61 15Chambers, Jenna B12

CAC-MD 2:04.81 16Smith, Lily S13

DST-MA 2:04.90 16Barnett, Emily R14

OPST-MD 2:05.24 15Fink, Emily M15

WAC-MA 2:06.05 17Johnson, Sarah16

HHAA-MA 2:06.39 15Alderson, Emery R17

DSA-MA 2:07.08 17Casey, Nora18

MAR-MA 2:07.47 18Ranger, Abagale M19

DSA-MA 2:07.55 16Salvatore, Peyton20

WWC-MA 2:07.91 15Simpkins, Abigail21

DST-MA 2:08.08 16Hazzard, Hayden R22

TIBU-PV 2:08.12 15Kelly, Megan O23

PENN-MA 2:08.60 16Korwek, Vivien24

CAC-MD 2:09.43 15Carroll, Emily E25

BHA-MA 2:09.84 15Fields, Alyson N26

DST-MA 2:09.89 15Loughney, Lennon M27

CAC-MD 2:10.19 16Lemieux, Madeleine E28

FWAC-MA 2:10.27 16Coursey, Taryn29

WAC-MA 2:10.58 17Thayer, Mia M30

PENN-MA 2:11.23 16Kubitsky, Ella F31

OPST-MD 2:11.27 16David, Zoe A32

DSA-MA 2:11.71 17Hicks, Rachel33

CAC-MD 2:11.80 17Pinto, Isabella34

BHA-MA 2:12.72 16Campion, Grace35

CAC-MD 2:12.76 15Kimmel, Katie N36

BHA-MA 2:13.02 16Holland, Grace Y37

OPST-MD 2:13.26 19Anderson, Aleks N38

WWC-MA 2:13.37 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G39

DSA-MA 2:14.62 15Warfel, Emma40

WAC-MA 2:16.12 16Hauske, Katelyn M41

DSA-MA 2:16.34 15Morrow, Kylie42

WAC-MA 2:16.55 15Bomba, Vivenne43

BHA-MA 2:16.55 16Flores-Caceres, Genesis G44

CAC-MD 2:16.74 15Moses, Emily C45

DST-MA 2:17.14 15Zhao, Christina R46

CAC-MD 2:19.37 17Schmidt, Kathryn R47

MAR-MA 2:20.16 15Yaccarino, Marisa L48

TIBU-PV 2:20.42 15Gebbia, Caroline S49

CAC-MD 2:20.62 15Wiles, Addy R50

OPST-MD 2:21.18 15Bianco, Luciana M51

WAC-MA 2:22.14 15Jubb, Penny E52

BHA-MA 2:23.24 16Price, Fallon M53

PENN-MA 2:23.67 15Ortega, Jalexia A54

UDAC-MA 2:25.11 16Patel, Aryana V55

WAC-MA 2:27.65 15Mattson, Mia56

OPST-MD 2:30.31 16Sperry, Lily C57

TIBU-PV 2:32.50 15Buchner, Lily R58

MVTS-MA 2:36.03 15Beardsworth, Regan E59

WAC-MA 2:45.27 15Haynes, Abby L60

CAC-MD 2:47.33 16Manos, Eva F61

FWAC-MA NT 16Simonik, Karoline62

#38 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 1:45.23 17Mudd, Mason A1

CAC-MD 1:45.47 18Strain, Jacob J2
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#38   ...   (Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

BHA-MA 1:47.78 15Bibi, Adam3

UDAC-MA 1:48.35 16Bachman, Charlie J4

HHAA-MA 1:49.31 17MacFarland, Patrick D5

UDAC-MA 1:50.58 15Dardeshi, Evan6

PENN-MA 1:50.82 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F7

UDAC-MA 1:51.31 15Pierce, Parker M8

DSA-MA 1:51.53 18Baldino, Zachary9

CAC-MD 1:51.56 17Faidley, Nik A10

OPST-MD 1:51.89 17Fink, Nate G11

DSA-MA 1:52.26 15McDonnell, Cael12

PENN-MA 1:52.66 17Johnson, Dylan S13

WAC-MA 1:52.86 15Fallon, David J14

DST-MA 1:53.72 16Beukema, James P15

DSA-MA 1:53.74 15Gregg, Garner16

OPST-MD 1:54.26 16Schicchi, Vincent W17

DST-MA 1:54.57 18Lawrence, Theo A18

DSA-MA 1:55.24 16Morrow, Douglas19

CAC-MD 1:55.76 15Kohl, Seb R20

DSA-MA 1:56.50 17Tomlin III, David21

DST-MA 1:56.90 16McGraw, Patrick M22

TIBU-PV 1:57.27 17Eloshway, Luke A23

CAC-MD 1:57.62 15Dorn, Liev E24

UDAC-MA 1:57.78 15Shapiro, Sam B25

CAC-MD 1:57.81 15Mudd, Brandon C26

DST-MA 1:57.90 16Johnson, Zach K27

ECCC-MA 1:58.08 15Cajulis, Justin A28

OPST-MD 1:58.30 16Wells, Jack M29

OPST-MD 1:58.49 17Dypsky, Alex M30

MAR-MA 1:58.78 15Nelson, Andrew J31

DST-MA 1:58.96 16Burnell, Noah I32

DST-MA 1:59.32 16Bailey, Carter R33

MAR-MA 1:59.97 16Yaccarino, Luca L34

DST-MA 2:00.00 16McGraw, Logan R35

UDAC-MA 2:00.10 15Morrow, Kai J36

MAR-MA 2:00.19 16Horst, Mason L37

DST-MA 2:00.22 17Mathias, Cameron J38

BHA-MA 2:00.27 16Gunjal, Aarush39

DST-MA 2:00.49 17Whitaker, Michael S40

BHA-MA 2:00.65 15Nagle, Parker O41

WAC-MA 2:01.08 16Johnson, Ethan42

WWC-MA 2:01.69 16Russell, Colin43

WWC-MA 2:02.37 15Ruff, Jock44

DST-MA 2:02.85 16Peden, Evan A45

PENN-MA 2:03.69 15Ma, Aiden T46

BHA-MA 2:04.42 16van Boekhold, Yashar S47

CAC-MD 2:04.64 16Selwood, Henry C48

DST-MA 2:04.86 15Hoffman, Jackson R49

ROCS-MA 2:05.76 18Ward, Peyton50

BHA-MA 2:05.80 16Magee, Jason51

CAC-MD 2:06.02 15Swanson, Ben H52

BHA-MA 2:06.30 17Clark, Dylan C53

OPST-MD 2:06.78 15Demarest, Jake L54

WWC-MA 2:07.09 15Granero, AJ55

DSA-MA 2:08.29 15Merlo, Benjamin56

MVTS-MA 2:11.21 17Berry, Alex C57

WWC-MA 2:14.24 17Kennedy, Dane R58

BHA-MA 2:14.89 15Rees, Tim S59

MVTS-MA 2:15.25 17Westerfield, Kirby R60

TIBU-PV 2:22.23 18Seppy, Ryan J61

WWC-MA 2:33.20 15Romano, Quinn T62

DST-MA 2:37.87 17Guclu, Kerem63

DSA-MA NT 15Nelson, Benjamin64

#39 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 2:33.85 14Karanjia, Anna M1

PENN-MA 2:40.66 14Dylik, Julia E2

DST-MA 2:41.09 14Bojanowski, Lena S3

UDAC-MA 2:41.25 13Wigginton, Sarah L4

OPST-MD 2:42.32 14Helfrich, Finley H5

UDAC-MA 2:42.76 13McGlasson, Mary Kate6

UDAC-MA 2:42.83 14Hutchman, Eva L7

CAC-MD 2:43.72 13Schmidt, Meredith G8

UDAC-MA 2:44.82 13James, Mia H9

UDAC-MA 2:47.48 14Barnes, Ellen A10

CAC-MD 2:49.21 14Faidley, Quinn A11

WAC-MA 2:51.06 14Kalinowski, Lily R12

UDAC-MA 2:51.40 13Peng-Morris, Julia13

WWC-MA 2:51.74 13Nordberg, Alaina R14

BHA-MA 2:53.92 13Melloni, Alessia R15

OPST-MD 2:54.62 14Brailko, Alice M16

TIBU-PV 2:57.20 13Lopez, Tessa J17

WAC-MA 2:57.78 14Bluemle, Greta J18

UDAC-MA 2:58.25 14Jiang, Sarah H19

WAC-MA 2:58.64 13Grant, Jayden C20

OPST-MD 2:59.85 14Eade, Evelyn J21

DSA-MA 3:00.60 13Everett, Anabelle22

TIBU-PV 3:12.48 14Woodward, Mack A23

MAR-MA 3:13.32 13Yeung, Mina C24

UDAC-MA 3:17.15 13Peng-Morris, Ava25

BHA-MA 3:20.06 14Long, Ever L26

OPST-MD 3:21.71 14Koulikova, Katya T27

CAC-MD 3:29.01 13Risden, McKenzie B28

OPST-MD 3:35.42 13Bunting, Phoebe L29

DST-MA 3:39.37 13Huss, Ava L30

OPST-MD 3:39.48 14Bunting, Gemma M31

MAR-MA NT 13Kriegner, Brynn S32

CAC-MD NT 13Boyd, Allison K33

#40 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 2:29.51 14Bryant, Reid T1

CAC-MD 2:45.29 14Noltemeyer, Reed2

MVTS-MA 2:45.62 14Gonzalez, Mikie J3

CAC-MD 2:47.74 14Dorn, Tobias I4

CAC-MD 2:47.90 14Chen, Kyle5

WWC-MA 2:55.40 14Zheng, Aiden6

BHA-MA 2:57.48 13Webb, Matthew7

DSA-MA 2:58.29 14Bui, Aiden8

BHA-MA 2:59.36 13Correa, Maxwell9

FWAC-MA 3:02.94 14Tifft, Nathan J10

DSA-MA 3:10.36 14Garrett, Seeley11

TIBU-PV 3:23.22 13Loy-Warholic, Max J12

WWC-MA 3:25.24 13Simpkins, Alexander13

CCA-MA NT 13Clark, Cooper P14

FWAC-MA NT 13Krausz, Maxwell15

DSA-MA NT 14Ternahan, Nolan16

#41 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:24.21 15Wanner, Kate D1

WWC-MA 2:33.92 15Elder, Kate H2

HHAA-MA 2:34.89 16Schmidt, Zoe O3

OPST-MD 2:36.66 15Groves, Macie A4

DST-MA 2:39.21 15Chambers, Jenna B5

CAC-MD 2:40.24 15Lagana, Ashlyn E6

BHA-MA 2:40.46 15Bonis, Emma G7

WWC-MA 2:41.53 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G8

BHA-MA 2:42.28 17George, Morgan E9

DST-MA 2:43.82 16Barnett, Emily R10

WWC-MA 2:44.28 15Simpkins, Abigail11

DST-MA 2:45.56 15Minter, Paisley K12

CAC-MD 2:47.48 17Quaresma, Ellie M13

CAC-MD 2:48.96 17Schmidt, Kathryn R14

DST-MA 2:49.40 16Hazzard, Hayden R15

PENN-MA 2:50.34 15Ortega, Jalexia A16

HHAA-MA 2:51.50 17Deck, Joey M17

WAC-MA 2:54.01 16Hauske, Katelyn M18

CAC-MD 2:56.03 17Pinto, Isabella19

WAC-MA 2:58.88 15Jubb, Penny E20

WAC-MA 3:05.36 15Mattson, Mia21

MAR-MA 3:05.67 15Yaccarino, Marisa L22

DSA-MA 3:18.93 15McCormick, Rory23

OPST-MD NT 15Cole, Vixen H24

#42 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 2:13.76 18Strain, Jacob J1

UDAC-MA 2:13.99 15Peng-Morris, Ethan2

BHA-MA 2:14.93 16Correa, Zachary3

UDAC-MA 2:21.08 15Pierce, Parker M4

BHA-MA 2:22.52 15Juhasz, Mathieu E5

CAC-MD 2:23.36 15Castillo, JJ J6

OPST-MD 2:23.80 16Wells, Jack M7

ECCC-MA 2:24.96 15Cajulis, Justin A8

DST-MA 2:25.66 16Burnell, Noah I9

DST-MA 2:26.58 18Lawrence, Theo A10

DSA-MA 2:29.04 17Riegel, Robert11

OPST-MD 2:30.53 17Dypsky, Alex M12

BHA-MA 2:32.82 15Nagle, Parker O13

WWC-MA 2:33.32 15Ruff, Jock14

MAR-MA 2:33.49 15Nelson, Andrew J15

CAC-MD 2:33.69 18Lehman, Isaac16

CAC-MD 2:35.88 15Dorn, Liev E17

DST-MA 2:38.44 16McGraw, Patrick M18

BHA-MA 2:38.64 16Magee, Jason19

DST-MA 2:40.87 15Proctor, Jackson M20

DSA-MA 2:41.44 15Merlo, Benjamin21

BHA-MA 2:47.39 15Virani, Neil K22

CAC-MD 2:48.50 16Selwood, Henry C23

OPST-MD 2:49.39 15Friedman, Nate R24

WWC-MA 2:51.08 17Kennedy, Dane R25

DST-MA 3:15.18 17Guclu, Kerem26

ROCS-MA NT 18DeJesus, Ayden27

HHAA-MA NT 16Alwood, Brent R28

DSA-MA NT 16Watson, Miles29

#43 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 1:01.45 14Hutchman, Eva L1

OPST-MD 1:02.16 14Bagley, Karis R2

PENN-MA 1:02.32 14Brown, Ana C3

PENN-MA 1:03.03 14Dylik, Julia E4

OPST-MD 1:06.50 13Trimper, Madison L5

BHA-MA 1:06.54 13Hailu, Rosie6
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#43   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

OPST-MD 1:06.96 13Wanner, Bryn S7

TIBU-PV 1:07.00 13Armstrong, Addison M8

UDAC-MA 1:07.07 13James, Mia H9

UDAC-MA 1:07.77 14Petrosino, Stella10

DSA-MA 1:08.31 13Fevola, Viviana11

UDAC-MA 1:08.52 13Thomas, Elle R12

UDAC-MA 1:08.64 13Robbins, Mae V13

CAC-MD 1:08.73 14Faidley, Quinn A14

PENN-MA 1:09.22 14Alvarez, Lilliana J15

UDAC-MA 1:09.42 14Minnick, Sarah J16

DST-MA 1:09.73 13Hawk, Kensi C17

CAC-MD 1:09.78 14Kohl, Genevieve W18

TIBU-PV 1:10.01 13Lopez, Tessa J19

WAC-MA 1:10.50 14Rohrbach, Sophie A20

UDAC-MA 1:10.88 13McGlasson, Mary Kate21

UDAC-MA 1:10.95 13Ciuccoli, Emilia L22

WAC-MA 1:11.20 13Riegel, Sammy L23

UDAC-MA 1:11.71 13Peng-Morris, Julia24

WAC-MA 1:12.80 13Grant, Jayden C25

DSA-MA 1:14.31 14LeGrow, Hannah26

UDAC-MA 1:14.69 14Jiang, Sarah H27

WAC-MA 1:14.80 14Beck, Hannah C28

OPST-MD 1:14.99 13Fowler, Sydney A29

BHA-MA 1:15.15 14Long, Ever L30

DST-MA 1:16.46 14Bojanowski, Lena S31

TIBU-PV 1:17.18 13Krieg, Rachel E32

CAC-MD 1:17.94 14Selwood, Elizabeth V33

CAC-MD 1:18.17 14White, Naomi J34

DSA-MA 1:18.38 13Novellino, Mia35

TIBU-PV 1:19.08 13Lucas, Rylin I36

DST-MA 1:19.50 14Washington, Sadie L37

UDAC-MA 1:19.75 13Peng-Morris, Ava38

TIBU-PV 1:20.17 14Diamond, Wren A39

DSA-MA 1:20.59 14Edgar, Sophie40

MAR-MA 1:21.76 13Yeung, Mina C41

DST-MA 1:22.25 14Richardson, Julia S42

DST-MA 1:26.20 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S43

OPST-MD 1:28.39 13Paniceva, Anya K44

DSA-MA 1:28.76 13Koscielecki, Katie45

DSA-MA 1:28.78 14Luttrell, Addison46

MAR-MA 1:29.64 13Kriegner, Brynn S47

DSA-MA 1:30.09 13Romero, Dimelsa48

CAC-MD 1:30.17 14Rojas Haro, Silvana49

CAC-MD 1:34.18 13Boyd, Allison K50

DST-MA 1:36.69 13Huss, Ava L51

OPST-MD 1:39.40 13Beran, Brooklyn M52

WAC-MA 1:39.74 13Hamilton, Elizabeth A53

OPST-MD NT 14Koulikova, Katya T54

TIBU-PV NT 13Hernandez, Daniella55

DSA-MA NT 13Murphy, Emma56

#44 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 57.16 14Bryant, Reid T1

PENN-MA 1:01.84 14Silva Mueller, Michael A2

BHA-MA 1:02.22 14Simmons, Jake L3

UDAC-MA 1:02.57 14Farno, Andrew E4

MVTS-MA 1:04.62 14Starcher, Colten M5

MVTS-MA 1:04.77 14Scarpa, Gianni M6

HHAA-MA 1:05.14 14Luddecke, Jared R7

WWC-MA 1:05.86 13Rogala, Avery8

WWC-MA 1:06.30 13Cooper, Liam G9

DSA-MA 1:07.06 13Pierson, Jake10

OPST-MD 1:07.88 13Laizans, Gabriel11

OPST-MD 1:08.03 14Karcheuski, Ilya V12

UDAC-MA 1:08.55 13Cottingham, Jake W13

WAC-MA 1:09.29 14Foltz, Nathaniel T14

MVTS-MA 1:09.50 13Delgado, Ethan J15

DST-MA 1:09.60 13Argo, Cale P16

HHAA-MA 1:09.79 14Standen, Nate B17

DSA-MA 1:10.13 14Bui, Aiden18

DSA-MA 1:11.33 14Spangler, Logan19

DST-MA 1:11.43 13Yang, Evan20

WWC-MA 1:11.58 14Zheng, Aiden21

DST-MA 1:11.63 13Thornton, Graham D22

DSA-MA 1:11.72 13Conine, Andrew23

DSA-MA 1:12.00 13Jorgensen, Lars24

WAC-MA 1:12.85 14Butterfield, Cohen25

WAC-MA 1:13.05 14Johnson, Zach C26

MVTS-MA 1:13.34 14Jones, Matt J27

CCA-MA 1:14.60 13Matthews, Aidan D28

UDAC-MA 1:15.25 14Patel, Vihaan V29

BHA-MA 1:16.70 13Klosiewicz, Lukas R30

DST-MA 1:16.87 13Li, Jaden31

WAC-MA 1:16.88 14Moritz, Alex J32

BHA-MA 1:17.18 14Barnes, Zac J33

BHA-MA 1:18.44 13Correa, Maxwell34

DSA-MA 1:19.93 13Salvatore, Chase35

BHA-MA 1:20.04 13Webb, Matthew36

WAC-MA 1:20.44 13Trievel, Lucas37

CCA-MA 1:21.16 14Moore, Cameron A38

PENN-MA 1:21.72 13Mohan, Rishi39

FWAC-MA 1:21.77 13Krausz, Maxwell40

CAC-MD 1:22.10 14Noltemeyer, Reed41

DST-MA 1:22.16 13Heitz, Parker M42

DSA-MA 1:23.17 13McCloskey, James Ronin43

DSA-MA 1:24.41 14Garrett, Seeley44

TIBU-PV 1:32.72 13Loy-Warholic, Max J45

OPST-MD NT 13Werner, Evan R46

FWAC-MA NT 13Lambert, Ryan M47

#45 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 55.08 17Williams, Victoria A1

HHAA-MA 59.48 17Luddecke, Megan B2

HHAA-MA 1:01.51 15Alderson, Emery R3

BHA-MA 1:02.86 17Brennecke, Sky M4

FWAC-MA 1:02.91 16Coursey, Taryn5

OPST-MD 1:03.32 16Bagley, Kendall R6

CAC-MD 1:03.46 16Smith, Lily S7

UDAC-MA 1:03.80 16Sawka, Natalie J8

DST-MA 1:04.83 16Barnett, Emily R9

HHAA-MA 1:04.97 17Mothersbaugh, Eloise F10

CAC-MD 1:05.03 15Lagana, Ashlyn E11

DSA-MA 1:05.53 16Salvatore, Peyton12

TIBU-PV 1:05.99 15Kelly, Megan O13

UDAC-MA 1:06.17 16Waldron, Emily14

BHA-MA 1:06.63 17Wayland, Kyra15

CAC-MD 1:06.68 15Moses, Emily C16

DSA-MA 1:07.23 15McCormick, Rory17

PENN-MA 1:07.31 16Kubitsky, Ella F18

DSA-MA 1:07.73 15Warfel, Emma19

BHA-MA 1:07.77 15Dilworth, Abby R20

CAC-MD 1:08.23 15Kimmel, Katie N21

OPST-MD 1:08.56 15Bianco, Luciana M22

DST-MA 1:08.91 15Loughney, Lennon M23

WAC-MA 1:08.93 17Thayer, Mia M24

UDAC-MA 1:09.75 16Patel, Aryana V25

CAC-MD 1:09.78 15Carroll, Emily E26

BHA-MA 1:09.81 16Holland, Grace Y27

CAC-MD 1:09.95 15Wiles, Addy R28

DSA-MA 1:09.96 15Morrow, Kylie29

TIBU-PV 1:10.33 15Gebbia, Caroline S30

DST-MA 1:10.87 15Zhao, Christina R31

WAC-MA 1:10.96 17Johnson, Sarah32

BHA-MA 1:10.96 16Flores-Caceres, Genesis G33

CAC-MD 1:11.35 16Lemieux, Madeleine E34

FWAC-MA 1:11.43 16Gray, Sophie35

WAC-MA 1:11.67 16Hauske, Katelyn M36

WAC-MA 1:11.67 15Bomba, Vivenne37

ROCS-MA 1:11.85 17Brewer, Reagan R38

CAC-MD 1:11.97 17Schmidt, Kathryn R39

DST-MA 1:12.30 15Minter, Paisley K40

OPST-MD 1:12.32 16David, Zoe A41

BHA-MA 1:12.42 16Price, Fallon M42

BHA-MA 1:14.00 17George, Morgan E43

BHA-MA 1:14.71 16Campion, Grace44

TIBU-PV 1:17.28 15Buchner, Lily R45

OPST-MD 1:18.82 16Sperry, Lily C46

MVTS-MA 1:25.62 15Beardsworth, Regan E47

CAC-MD 1:27.61 16Manos, Eva F48

WAC-MA 1:28.49 15Haynes, Abby L49

OPST-MD 1:28.75 15Cole, Vixen H50

#46 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PENN-MA 53.51 17Johnson, Dylan S1

BHA-MA 53.75 15Markey, Aaron2

DST-MA 54.05 16Chipriano, Ethan P3

UDAC-MA 55.54 16Bachman, Charlie J4

CAC-MD 55.92 15Kohl, Seb R5

HHAA-MA 56.21 16Wilson, Oscar B6

DSA-MA 56.43 15Gregg, Garner7

DST-MA 56.95 16Beukema, James P8

BHA-MA 57.75 16Carroll, Jonny P9

HHAA-MA 57.89 17Alderson, Cooper R10

WAC-MA 58.09 15Fallon, David J11

DSA-MA 58.44 16Morrow, Douglas12

BHA-MA 58.93 16Gunjal, Aarush13

OPST-MD 59.11 16Schicchi, Vincent W14

DST-MA 59.23 17Whitaker, Michael S15

WAC-MA 59.26 16Johnson, Ethan16

OPST-MD 59.29 17Fink, Nate G17

UDAC-MA 59.49 15Dardeshi, Evan18

DST-MA 59.84 16Peden, Evan A19

CAC-MD 1:01.37 18Lehman, Isaac20

BHA-MA 1:01.66 15Rees, Tim S21

UDAC-MA 1:01.82 15Shapiro, Sam B22

WWC-MA 1:02.24 16Russell, Colin23

DSA-MA 1:02.26 17Tomlin III, David24

DST-MA 1:02.38 17Mathias, Cameron J25

CAC-MD 1:02.38 17Faidley, Nik A26

DST-MA 1:02.50 16Johnson, Zach K27

TIBU-PV 1:02.82 17Eloshway, Luke A28
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#46   ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

UDAC-MA 1:02.85 15Morrow, Kai J29

MVTS-MA 1:02.97 17Dimapilis, Jonas O30

HHAA-MA 1:03.04 16Alwood, Brent R31

ROCS-MA 1:03.44 18Ward, Peyton32

DST-MA 1:03.76 16Burnell, Noah I33

DST-MA 1:04.07 15Hoffman, Jackson R34

DSA-MA 1:04.17 17Riegel, Robert35

MAR-MA 1:04.26 16Horst, Mason L36

CAC-MD 1:04.44 15Castillo, JJ J37

MAR-MA 1:04.97 16Yaccarino, Luca L38

DST-MA 1:05.27 16Bailey, Carter R39

DST-MA 1:05.31 16McGraw, Logan R40

DST-MA 1:05.89 15Proctor, Jackson M41

DSA-MA 1:07.75 15Nelson, Benjamin42

OPST-MD 1:08.42 15Demarest, Jake L43

WWC-MA 1:08.90 15Granero, AJ44

BHA-MA 1:09.60 17Ketkar, Rudra G45

DSA-MA 1:09.62 15Brewer, Ty46

OPST-MD 1:10.73 15Friedman, Nate R47

CAC-MD 1:12.91 15Swanson, Ben H48

ROCS-MA 1:17.67 16Devine, Patrick M49

WWC-MA 1:18.98 15Romano, Quinn T50

TIBU-PV 1:29.24 18Seppy, Ryan J51

HHAA-MA 2:11.84 15Murset, Robert F52

MVTS-MA NT 17Berry, Alex C53

#47 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 2:14.67 14Karanjia, Anna M1

OPST-MD 2:23.09 13Trimper, Madison L2

PENN-MA 2:24.20 14Dylik, Julia E3

OPST-MD 2:30.07 14Helfrich, Finley H4

WAC-MA 2:31.35 13Hauske, Megan L5

WWC-MA 2:32.29 13Nordberg, Alaina R6

BHA-MA 2:38.01 13Jimenez, Elena C7

CAC-MD 2:40.50 13Schmidt, Meredith G8

PENN-MA 2:40.72 14Alvarez, Lilliana J9

OPST-MD 2:50.42 14Alston, Hayley M10

OPST-MD 2:57.35 14Brailko, Alice M11

CAC-MD 3:36.66 13Bhogte, Emily A12

OPST-MD 3:41.96 13Sullivan, Ellie K13

DST-MA NT 13Reddipalli, Sahasra S14

#48 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:02.70 14Parker, John L1

CAC-MD 2:04.07 14Thielker, James L2

BHA-MA 2:16.02 13Slijepcevic, Andrej3

CAC-MD 2:20.43 14McNeill, Kenny S4

CAC-MD 2:32.11 13Miller, Logan A5

WAC-MA 2:38.23 14Ebner, Alex B6

OPST-MD 2:42.98 14Karcheuski, Ilya V7

WAC-MA 2:44.54 14Johnson, Zach C8

CAC-MD 2:56.93 14Dorn, Tobias I9

CAC-MD 2:57.27 14Williams, Jordan N10

FWAC-MA 3:07.84 14Tifft, Nathan J11

DSA-MA NT 13Jorgensen, Lars12

DSA-MA NT 14Ternahan, Nolan13

#49 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:14.11 16Bagley, Kendall R1

WWC-MA 2:14.90 16Crouthamel, Lauren C2

BHA-MA 2:15.15 16Jimenez, Eva E3

CAC-MD 2:19.53 17Quaresma, Ellie M4

UDAC-MA 2:21.12 16Sawka, Natalie J5

WWC-MA 2:21.96 15Elder, Kate H6

PENN-MA 2:28.74 16Korwek, Vivien7

MAR-MA 2:30.14 18Ranger, Abagale M8

CAC-MD 2:30.68 17Randolph, Audrey A9

WWC-MA 2:30.97 16Nordberg, Kaitlyn G10

OPST-MD 2:34.23 15Groves, Macie A11

BHA-MA 2:36.35 15Fields, Alyson N12

OPST-MD 2:37.02 19Anderson, Aleks N13

BHA-MA 2:37.53 16Price, Fallon M14

BHA-MA 2:37.61 15Bonis, Emma G15

OPST-MD 2:43.04 15Fink, Emily M16

CAC-MD 2:55.22 16Lemieux, Madeleine E17

OPST-MD 3:05.22 16Sperry, Lily C18

OPST-MD NT 15Bianco, Luciana M19

TIBU-PV NT 15Buchner, Lily R20

DSA-MA NT 17Casey, Nora21

#50 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 1:59.22 17Mudd, Mason A1

PENN-MA 2:03.99 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F2

UDAC-MA 2:04.55 15Peng-Morris, Ethan3

BHA-MA 2:05.87 16Carroll, Jonny P4

OPST-MD 2:08.17 16Wells, Jack M5

CAC-MD 2:10.19 15Mudd, Brandon C6

DSA-MA 2:10.44 15McDonnell, Cael7

DSA-MA 2:10.86 18Baldino, Zachary8

PENN-MA 2:13.37 15Ma, Aiden T9

DSA-MA 2:25.51 15Brewer, Ty10

CAC-MD 2:28.97 16Selwood, Henry C11

TIBU-PV NT 17Eloshway, Luke A12

#51 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 25.84 14Bagley, Karis R1

DST-MA 26.27 14Minter, Brinkley F2

CAC-MD 26.53 14Faidley, Quinn A3

OPST-MD 26.54 13Wanner, Bryn S4

PENN-MA 26.76 14Brown, Ana C5

UDAC-MA 26.79 14Hutchman, Eva L6

BHA-MA 26.89 14Daniel, Kassidy K7

BHA-MA 27.40 14Magee, Rachel8

UDAC-MA 27.42 13Robbins, Mae V9

UDAC-MA 27.66 13Ciuccoli, Emilia L10

TIBU-PV 27.71 13Armstrong, Addison M11

WAC-MA 27.80 13Riegel, Sammy L12

UDAC-MA 28.00 14Petrosino, Stella13

BHA-MA 28.01 14Long, Ever L14

DSA-MA 28.03 13Everett, Anabelle15

PENN-MA 28.08 14Alvarez, Lilliana J16

OPST-MD 28.11 14Eade, Evelyn J17

DSA-MA 28.14 13Fevola, Viviana18

UDAC-MA 28.26 14Minnick, Sarah J19

TIBU-PV 28.26 13Lopez, Tessa J20

UDAC-MA 28.29 14Jiang, Sarah H21

WAC-MA 28.33 14Rohrbach, Sophie A22

UDAC-MA 28.36 13Wigginton, Sarah L23

DST-MA 28.42 13Hawk, Kensi C24

TIBU-PV 28.50 14Woodward, Mack A25

CAC-MD 28.69 13Schmidt, Meredith G26

WAC-MA 28.71 14Kalinowski, Lily R27

DST-MA 28.82 14Bojanowski, Lena S28

CAC-MD 28.82 14White, Naomi J29

CAC-MD 28.84 14Kohl, Genevieve W30

BHA-MA 28.95 13Jimenez, Elena C31

OPST-MD 29.10 14Brailko, Alice M32

UDAC-MA 29.22 14Barnes, Ellen A33

DSA-MA 29.24 14LeGrow, Hannah34

UDAC-MA 29.27 13Thomas, Elle R35

OPST-MD 29.34 13Fowler, Sydney A36

WAC-MA 29.50 14Bluemle, Greta J37

BHA-MA 29.87 13Melloni, Alessia R38

WAC-MA 30.31 14Beck, Hannah C39

OPST-MD 30.52 14Alston, Hayley M40

TIBU-PV 30.71 13Lucas, Rylin I41

DST-MA 30.75 14Richardson, Julia S42

MAR-MA 31.09 13Yeung, Mina C43

TIBU-PV 31.47 13Krieg, Rachel E44

DSA-MA 31.48 14Luttrell, Addison45

TIBU-PV 31.49 14Diamond, Wren A46

OPST-MD 31.62 13Paniceva, Anya K47

DSA-MA 31.76 13Murphy, Emma48

CAC-MD 31.77 14Selwood, Elizabeth V49

DSA-MA 31.99 13Novellino, Mia50

OPST-MD 32.66 13Sullivan, Ellie K51

DST-MA 32.67 14Washington, Sadie L52

DSA-MA 32.76 13Koscielecki, Katie53

CAC-MD 33.15 13Risden, McKenzie B54

DSA-MA 33.20 13Romero, Dimelsa55

DSA-MA 33.21 14Edgar, Sophie56

DST-MA 33.40 13Huss, Ava L57

OPST-MD 33.66 14Bunting, Gemma M58

CAC-MD 33.77 13Bhogte, Emily A59

UDAC-MA 34.20 13Peng-Morris, Julia60

WAC-MA 34.47 13Hamilton, Elizabeth A61

CAC-MD 34.64 14Rojas Haro, Silvana62

MAR-MA 34.81 13Kriegner, Brynn S63

OPST-MD 36.02 13Beran, Brooklyn M64

OPST-MD 36.50 13Bunting, Phoebe L65

CAC-MD 38.29 13Boyd, Allison K66

TIBU-PV NT 13Hernandez, Daniella67

#52 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BHA-MA 22.51 14Webster, Abram1

OPST-MD 23.54 14Parker, John L2

CAC-MD 23.69 14McNeill, Kenny S3

CAC-MD 23.93 14Thielker, James L4

CAC-MD 24.92 14Bryant, Reid T5

MVTS-MA 24.93 14Scarpa, Gianni M6

BHA-MA 24.94 13Slijepcevic, Andrej7

BHA-MA 24.99 14Simmons, Jake L8

UDAC-MA 25.07 14Farno, Andrew E9

MVTS-MA 25.48 13Delgado, Ethan J10

MVTS-MA 25.84 14Starcher, Colten M11

HHAA-MA 26.00 14Luddecke, Jared R12

PENN-MA 26.10 14Silva Mueller, Michael A13
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#52   ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

DSA-MA 26.33 14Ternahan, Nolan14

HHAA-MA 26.78 14Standen, Nate B15

WWC-MA 26.87 13Rogala, Avery16

WWC-MA 26.93 13Cooper, Liam G17

DSA-MA 26.93 13Pierson, Jake18

CAC-MD 26.97 13Miller, Logan A19

WAC-MA 27.00 14Foltz, Nathaniel T20

OPST-MD 27.01 13Laizans, Gabriel21

CAC-MD 27.11 14Chen, Kyle22

DSA-MA 27.28 14Bui, Aiden23

DST-MA 27.30 13Yang, Evan24

CAC-MD 27.30 14Dorn, Tobias I25

DST-MA 27.40 13Argo, Cale P26

UDAC-MA 27.45 14Patel, Vihaan V27

WWC-MA 27.56 14Zheng, Aiden28

CCA-MA 27.58 13Clark, Cooper P29

CAC-MD 27.93 14Williams, Jordan N30

DSA-MA 27.96 14Spangler, Logan31

MVTS-MA 28.00 14Gonzalez, Mikie J32

HHAA-MA 28.12 14Douglas, Joshua A33

WAC-MA 28.17 14Butterfield, Cohen34

DSA-MA 28.31 13Conine, Andrew35

DSA-MA 28.68 13Jorgensen, Lars36

WAC-MA 28.82 14Moritz, Alex J37

UDAC-MA 28.93 13Cottingham, Jake W38

BHA-MA 29.13 13Klosiewicz, Lukas R39

WAC-MA 29.28 14Ebner, Alex B40

BHA-MA 29.37 13Correa, Maxwell41

BHA-MA 29.53 14Barnes, Zac J42

CCA-MA 29.69 13Matthews, Aidan D43

WAC-MA 30.09 13Trievel, Lucas44

MVTS-MA 30.11 14Jones, Matt J45

DST-MA 30.58 13Thornton, Graham D46

DSA-MA 30.70 13McCloskey, James Ronin47

DST-MA 30.73 13Li, Jaden48

FWAC-MA 30.73 13Krausz, Maxwell49

BHA-MA 31.05 13Jackson, Dex B50

CAC-MD 31.06 14Noltemeyer, Reed51

WWC-MA 31.60 13Simpkins, Alexander52

DSA-MA 31.82 13Salvatore, Chase53

DSA-MA 33.04 14Garrett, Seeley54

PENN-MA 33.50 13Mohan, Rishi55

CCA-MA 33.51 14Moore, Cameron A56

BHA-MA 33.67 13Borkar, Rishik S57

OPST-MD 34.82 13Werner, Evan R58

TIBU-PV 35.63 13Loy-Warholic, Max J59

FWAC-MA 43.01 13Lambert, Ryan M60

DST-MA NT 13Heitz, Parker M61

DSA-MA NT 14Jefferson, Liam62

#53 Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 23.70 17Williams, Victoria A1

WWC-MA 24.93 16Crouthamel, Lauren C2

HHAA-MA 24.94 17Luddecke, Megan B3

WAC-MA 25.00 17Waid, Analiese G4

HHAA-MA 25.38 17Mothersbaugh, Eloise F5

CAC-MD 25.42 16Smith, Lily S6

HHAA-MA 25.48 15Alderson, Emery R7

HHAA-MA 25.48 17Standen, Brooklin G8

BHA-MA 25.73 17Brennecke, Sky M9

CAC-MD 26.30 17Quaresma, Ellie M10

WWC-MA 26.32 15Simpkins, Abigail11

OPST-MD 26.34 15Groves, Macie A12

MAR-MA 26.35 18Ranger, Abagale M13

UDAC-MA 26.37 16Waldron, Emily14

OPST-MD 26.41 15Wanner, Kate D15

DSA-MA 26.45 17Hicks, Rachel16

WAC-MA 26.48 17Johnson, Sarah17

PENN-MA 26.49 16Korwek, Vivien18

PENN-MA 26.90 16Kubitsky, Ella F19

ROCS-MA 26.99 17Brewer, Reagan R20

DST-MA 26.99 15Loughney, Lennon M21

DST-MA 26.99 15Chambers, Jenna B22

CAC-MD 27.02 17Randolph, Audrey A23

DST-MA 27.12 16Hazzard, Hayden R24

CAC-MD 27.27 15Lagana, Ashlyn E25

DSA-MA 27.27 15Warfel, Emma26

DSA-MA 27.31 16Salvatore, Peyton27

CAC-MD 27.39 15Moses, Emily C28

WAC-MA 27.65 17Thayer, Mia M29

BHA-MA 27.72 18Freebery, Winnie30

DSA-MA 27.81 15Morrow, Kylie31

DST-MA 27.82 15Zhao, Christina R32

CAC-MD 27.92 17Pinto, Isabella33

CAC-MD 27.96 15Kimmel, Katie N34

BHA-MA 27.99 15Fields, Alyson N35

FWAC-MA 28.15 16Gray, Sophie36

DST-MA 28.19 15Minter, Paisley K37

CAC-MD 28.28 15Carroll, Emily E38

HHAA-MA 28.33 16Schmidt, Zoe O39

WAC-MA 28.41 15Bomba, Vivenne40

OPST-MD 28.44 16David, Zoe A41

TIBU-PV 28.49 15Kelly, Megan O42

CAC-MD 28.67 15Wiles, Addy R43

OPST-MD 28.70 19Anderson, Aleks N44

BHA-MA 28.74 15Bonis, Emma G45

OPST-MD 28.84 15Fink, Emily M46

BHA-MA 28.88 17George, Morgan E47

DSA-MA 28.96 15McCormick, Rory48

BHA-MA 29.22 16Flores-Caceres, Genesis G49

PENN-MA 29.28 15Ortega, Jalexia A50

TIBU-PV 29.88 15Gebbia, Caroline S51

UDAC-MA 29.92 16Patel, Aryana V52

MAR-MA 30.33 15Yaccarino, Marisa L53

WAC-MA 30.43 15Jubb, Penny E54

MVTS-MA 30.76 15Beardsworth, Regan E55

WAC-MA 30.88 15Mattson, Mia56

FWAC-MA 32.11 16Simonik, Karoline57

CAC-MD 32.69 16Manos, Eva F58

WAC-MA 33.80 15Haynes, Abby L59

OPST-MD 34.91 15Cole, Vixen H60

#54 Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 21.86 16Chipriano, Ethan P1

BHA-MA 22.05 15Bibi, Adam2

HHAA-MA 22.40 17Alderson, Cooper R3

UDAC-MA 22.58 18Lynch, Daniel T4

BHA-MA 22.58 18Konkle, Andrew D5

BHA-MA 22.70 16Carroll, Jonny P6

CAC-MD 22.98 17Mudd, Mason A7

UDAC-MA 22.99 16Bachman, Charlie J8

UDAC-MA 23.01 15Dardeshi, Evan9

CAC-MD 23.02 18Strain, Jacob J10

BHA-MA 23.04 15Markey, Aaron11

BHA-MA 23.18 16Nagle, Carson J12

PENN-MA 23.26 17Johnson, Dylan S13

CAC-MD 23.26 17Faidley, Nik A14

DST-MA 23.48 16Beukema, James P15

WAC-MA 23.51 15Fallon, David J16

DSA-MA 23.53 16Morrow, Douglas17

DST-MA 23.64 18Lawrence, Theo A18

DSA-MA 23.70 15Gregg, Garner19

DST-MA 23.77 17Whitaker, Michael S20

ROCS-MA 23.80 18Ward, Peyton21

OPST-MD 23.86 17Fink, Nate G22

PENN-MA 23.86 17Silva Mueller, Thomas F23

DST-MA 23.94 17Mathias, Cameron J24

HHAA-MA 24.06 16Wilson, Oscar B25

UDAC-MA 24.11 15Morrow, Kai J26

WAC-MA 24.12 16Johnson, Ethan27

DST-MA 24.14 16Johnson, Zach K28

BHA-MA 24.14 16Gunjal, Aarush29

DSA-MA 24.18 17Riegel, Robert30

DSA-MA 24.24 18Baldino, Zachary31

BHA-MA 24.26 17Clark, Dylan C32

DSA-MA 24.32 15Brewer, Ty33

OPST-MD 24.34 16Schicchi, Vincent W34

DSA-MA 24.41 17Tomlin III, David35

CAC-MD 24.47 15Kohl, Seb R36

HHAA-MA 24.53 16Alwood, Brent R37

DST-MA 24.55 16McGraw, Patrick M38

MVTS-MA 24.65 17Berry, Alex C39

MAR-MA 24.66 16Yaccarino, Luca L40

BHA-MA 24.72 15Juhasz, Mathieu E41

OPST-MD 24.73 15Demarest, Jake L42

UDAC-MA 24.75 15Pierce, Parker M43

DST-MA 24.81 16Bailey, Carter R44

DSA-MA 24.87 15Merlo, Benjamin45

BHA-MA 24.91 16Correa, Zachary46

MVTS-MA 24.95 17Westerfield, Kirby R47

MAR-MA 24.95 15Nelson, Andrew J48

ROCS-MA 24.96 18DeJesus, Ayden49

BHA-MA 24.96 16van Boekhold, Yashar S50

CAC-MD 25.08 15Dorn, Liev E51

UDAC-MA 25.11 15Peng-Morris, Ethan52

DST-MA 25.15 16McGraw, Logan R53

MAR-MA 25.16 16Horst, Mason L54

BHA-MA 25.33 15Rees, Tim S55

CAC-MD 25.34 15Castillo, JJ J56

PENN-MA 25.35 15Ma, Aiden T57

MVTS-MA 25.37 17Dimapilis, Jonas O58

CAC-MD 25.42 18Lehman, Isaac59

CAC-MD 25.47 15Mudd, Brandon C60

OPST-MD 25.67 17Dypsky, Alex M61

DST-MA 25.88 15Hoffman, Jackson R62

DST-MA 25.89 16Peden, Evan A63

BHA-MA 25.96 15Nagle, Parker O64

WWC-MA 26.05 16Russell, Colin65

UDAC-MA 26.07 15Shapiro, Sam B66

WWC-MA 26.22 15Ruff, Jock67

CAC-MD 26.58 15Swanson, Ben H68

DSA-MA 26.84 15Nelson, Benjamin69
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#54   ...   (Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

DST-MA 27.23 15Proctor, Jackson M70

WWC-MA 27.45 15Granero, AJ71

BHA-MA 27.48 17Ketkar, Rudra G72

ROCS-MA 27.81 16Devine, Patrick M73

BHA-MA 28.00 15Virani, Neil K74

TIBU-PV 28.65 18Seppy, Ryan J75

OPST-MD 29.27 15Friedman, Nate R76

WWC-MA 29.29 17Kennedy, Dane R77

DST-MA 29.36 17Guclu, Kerem78

WWC-MA 30.54 15Romano, Quinn T79

HHAA-MA 56.90 15Murset, Robert F80

DSA-MA NT 16Watson, Miles81

#55 Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 1:04.46 12Horgan, Delaney L1

UDAC-MA 1:11.78 12Graybehl, Aubrey D2

MVTS-MA 1:12.39 12Busnardo, Olivia A3

DST-MA 1:13.70 11Shi, Hannah4

UDAC-MA 1:13.89 12Cratin, Devon S5

WAC-MA 1:13.97 12Cole, Maggie M6

UDAC-MA 1:15.02 12Gushue, Bridget L7

UDAC-MA 1:15.35 12Bell, Maddie G8

DST-MA 1:15.89 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G9

CCA-MA 1:16.26 10James, Scarlet M10

MVTS-MA 1:16.46 12McPherson, Gwennie A11

OPST-MD 1:16.64 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S12

BHA-MA 1:17.20 11Fortmann, Colbie P13

UDAC-MA 1:18.87 12Devinney, Ada P14

UDAC-MA 1:19.91 12Auwarter, Emma C15

HHAA-MA 1:21.16 10Meyer, Maeve C16

BHA-MA 1:21.69 12Hall, Elise17

UDAC-MA 1:21.79 12Buehler, Christine M18

BHA-MA 1:21.81 11Greso, Natalia B19

DSA-MA 1:24.41 12Thrift, Addelyn20

WAC-MA 1:24.49  9Gulick, Virginia P21

WAC-MA 1:24.62 12Moritz, Phoebe A22

DST-MA 1:25.28 11Bojanowski, Anna G23

DSA-MA 1:25.82 11Pierson, Samantha24

MAR-MA 1:26.06 11Carty, Brielle M25

MVTS-MA 1:26.11 11McPherson, Maddie A26

MVTS-MA 1:26.27  9McPherson, Addie A27

TIBU-PV 1:27.58 11Yang, Mackenzie G28

HHAA-MA 1:28.12 10Ellis, Adeline M29

UDAC-MA 1:28.42 12Schwartz, Piper C30

WAC-MA 1:29.24 10Kelly, Maren J31

HHAA-MA 1:29.51 11Seamens, Rebecca R32

MVTS-MA 1:30.14 12Hernandez, Dani B33

DSA-MA 1:30.51 11Smith, Sybil34

DSA-MA 1:30.76 10Aungst, Hayley35

CCA-MA 1:31.17 10Matthews, Naomi K36

DST-MA 1:31.18  9Schuh, Avery R37

UDAC-MA 1:31.38 10Devinney, Willa M38

DSA-MA 1:31.55 11Faulkner, Hailey39

TIBU-PV 1:31.91 11Piou, Alana I40

MAR-MA 1:31.91 10Yeung, Alina C41

TIBU-PV 1:32.09 10Kim, Ellie S42

DSA-MA 1:32.12 12Henricksen, Parker43

WAC-MA 1:32.33 10Odom, Kylina G44

DSA-MA 1:32.69  9Russo, Veronica45

TIBU-PV 1:32.76 11Garbow, Jayne M46

WAC-MA 1:34.62 10Leamy, Carolyn M47

FWAC-MA 1:34.86 12Helfgott, Charlotte W48

WAC-MA 1:35.23 11Wesberry, Mia I49

WAC-MA 1:35.62  9Cole, Annabelle M50

HHAA-MA 1:36.64 10Lawhorn, Audrey E51

WAC-MA 1:37.39 11Henry, Ryan M52

DSA-MA 1:39.28  9Malone, Tenley53

WAC-MA 1:39.38 10Haynes, Hailey A54

DSA-MA 1:40.00 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth55

WAC-MA 1:40.06  9Kroeger, Jane56

UDAC-MA 1:41.49 10Gushue, Maggie K57

WAC-MA 1:42.21  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O58

DST-MA 1:42.58 10Tyre, Annabel M59

DST-MA 1:43.59 11McKinnon, Madelyn R60

WAC-MA 1:44.04 12Williams, Delaney D61

CCA-MA 1:45.16 10Sabins, Lana M62

DSA-MA 1:47.04 10Hendee, Raina63

DSA-MA 1:47.78 11Palmer, Elizabeth64

FWAC-MA 1:48.47 10Helfgott, Avery J65

WAC-MA 1:51.40 10Jankowski, Angel66

MAR-MA 1:52.93  9Yeung, Selena67

TIBU-PV 1:52.98  9Lee, Reagan B68

DST-MA 1:57.26 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J69

DST-MA 1:58.49 10Haler, Penelope E70

BHA-MA 2:00.19 10Cowder, Penelope J71

DSA-MA 2:00.84  9DiCostanza, Dorothy72

WAC-MA 2:02.31 11Jankowski, Ellie73

BHA-MA 2:05.42  9Polaski, Carter74

DST-MA NT  9Schuh, Emery J75

DST-MA NT 11DiClemente, Gianna F76

TIBU-PV NT 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A77

TIBU-PV NT  9Darcey, Grayson K78

TIBU-PV NT 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B79

WAC-MA NT  9Fischer, Madelyn R80

HHAA-MA NT  9Gordon, Maisyn P81

HHAA-MA NT 12Perez Moreno Torres, Patty82

FWAC-MA NT 11Gray, Josie83

DSA-MA NT  9Patel, Veera84

DSA-MA NT  9Shukla, Gemma85

#56 Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BHA-MA 1:12.01 12Wan, Jason1

WAC-MA 1:14.41 12Haynes, Mikey J2

UDAC-MA 1:15.18 12Cecere, Tyler M3

CAC-MD 1:15.18 12Gross, Jack W4

WAC-MA 1:15.21 12Ng, Chase5

WAC-MA 1:15.25 11Connell, Brody R6

WAC-MA 1:15.80 12Hwang, Lucas7

DSA-MA 1:18.46 11Smith, Alexander8

UDAC-MA 1:19.38 12Morris, Colin J9

UDAC-MA 1:20.76 11Besada, Kieran N10

WAC-MA 1:20.97 12Foltz, Benjamin J11

WAC-MA 1:22.27 11Gehret, Conrad12

DSA-MA 1:22.33 11McCloskey, Clark13

TIBU-PV 1:22.81 12Van Loon, Lucas L14

HHAA-MA 1:23.13  9Dingler, Colton J15

WAC-MA 1:23.66 11Sedar, Sebastian16

WWC-MA 1:24.51 12Oliver, William17

MVTS-MA 1:24.79 11Stevenson, Noah A18

OPST-MD 1:25.55 12Kraeuter, Joey B19

HHAA-MA 1:25.68 11Standen, Jeffrey D20

DST-MA 1:25.73 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A21

DST-MA 1:26.17 10Ingram, Sam D22

TIBU-PV 1:27.67  9Van Loon, Sebastian F23

OPST-MD 1:28.48  9Saby, Steven24

DSA-MA 1:29.55 10Dombrowski, James25

WAC-MA 1:30.13 10Treisner, Fred D26

DSA-MA 1:30.49 10Waters, Hunter27

DST-MA 1:30.71 10Kirby, Carson R28

DSA-MA 1:30.86 12Kelley, Conrad29

WAC-MA 1:31.38 12Leamy, Zach K30

CCA-MA 1:31.91 11Roche, Andrew M31

MVTS-MA 1:32.57  9Busnardo, Hunter B32

UDAC-MA 1:34.18 11Ng, Matthew A33

HHAA-MA 1:34.37  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R34

BHA-MA 1:35.44  9Wan, Michael35

DST-MA 1:35.85 11Morley, Liam J36

DST-MA 1:39.19  9Hughes, Will M37

UDAC-MA 1:40.45 10Graybehl, Blake C38

DSA-MA 1:41.24 10Yates, Lincoln39

WAC-MA 1:45.44 12Hileman, Keller O40

HHAA-MA 1:48.43  9Leck, Austin J41

DST-MA 1:48.70 10McGraw, Emmett J42

DST-MA 1:49.24 12Zheng, Matt X43

HHAA-MA 1:54.48 11Maizel, Julian M44

BHA-MA 1:56.80 11Simmons, Dylan L45

WAC-MA 2:47.79  9Brown, Liam46

DST-MA NT  9Morley, Dylan M47

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C48

WAC-MA NT  9Evans, Greyson A49

HHAA-MA NT  9Mast, Russ F50

BHA-MA NT  9Jimenez, Lalo D51

DSA-MA NT 12Andersen, Eric52

DSA-MA NT 10Andersen, Max53

DSA-MA NT  9Hoagland, Nash54

#57 Girls 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 1:07.45 12Hazzard, Tenley I1

TIBU-PV 1:12.83 12Esguerra, Juls M2

DST-MA 1:13.26 11Xu, Catherine3

TIBU-PV 1:14.33 11Lee, Allie V4

CAC-MD 1:15.26 12Thielker, Avery K5

UDAC-MA 1:16.79 12Buehler, Christine M6

UDAC-MA 1:17.18 10Black, Ellie L7

UDAC-MA 1:17.24 12Auwarter, Emma C8

DST-MA 1:18.61 11Brodie, Sloane L9

CCA-MA 1:18.80 12Sabins, Cecelia A10

DSA-MA 1:19.05 11Federowicz, Zoe11

HHAA-MA 1:19.35 12Douglas, Zoe H12

WAC-MA 1:20.03 12Cole, Maggie M13

UDAC-MA 1:20.11 12Schwartz, Piper C14

HHAA-MA 1:20.57 10Meyer, Maeve C15

HHAA-MA 1:21.03 11Lauer, Sophia M16

DST-MA 1:21.76 12Mullin, Kelsey A17

DSA-MA 1:22.81 12DiFerdinando, Sami18

HHAA-MA 1:24.02 11Leck, Carly A19

TIBU-PV 1:24.29 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T20

TIBU-PV 1:24.89 11Main, Joy Y21

OPST-MD 1:24.94 12Harrington, Makenzie M22

DSA-MA 1:26.10 11Pierson, Samantha23

HHAA-MA 1:26.14 11Seamens, Rebecca R24
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#57   ...   (Girls 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

DST-MA 1:27.06 10Baldasano, Skylar O25

MAR-MA 1:27.36  9Carty, Brynleigh R26

BHA-MA 1:30.16 11Fortmann, Colbie P27

HHAA-MA 1:30.53 12Lawhorn, Alex G28

WAC-MA 1:31.99 10Haynes, Hailey A29

CCA-MA 1:32.41 11Moore, Sarah R30

DST-MA 1:33.81 10Mullin, Layla R31

WAC-MA 1:36.55  9Smith, Brooklynn H32

DSA-MA 1:37.40 10Bhaskaran, Advika33

WAC-MA 1:37.77 10Leamy, Carolyn M34

DST-MA 1:39.85 10Carmean, Adee E35

DST-MA 1:40.03 11McKinnon, Madelyn R36

DST-MA 1:40.91 11Smith, Jordan N37

DST-MA 1:41.59 10Tyre, Annabel M38

DSA-MA 1:45.61  9Staab, Sierra39

DST-MA 1:46.12 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J40

WAC-MA 1:48.65 12Schneider, Alayna T41

MAR-MA 1:53.08  9Yeung, Selena42

CCA-MA NT 10Sabins, Lana M43

CCA-MA NT 11Eckroade, Penelope R44

TIBU-PV NT 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E45

HHAA-MA NT 10Lawhorn, Audrey E46

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera47

DSA-MA NT 12Thrift, Addelyn48

#58 Boys 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 1:01.93 12Murphy, Patrick H1

UDAC-MA 1:10.42 12Black, Jackson H2

CAC-MD 1:10.51 12Carroll, Blake A3

WAC-MA 1:15.74 12Haynes, Mikey J4

WAC-MA 1:15.86 12Ng, Chase5

WAC-MA 1:16.46 11Sedar, Sebastian6

WAC-MA 1:16.53 11Delaney, Jason J7

WWC-MA 1:17.61 12Oliver, William8

CAC-MD 1:21.17 12Hong, Serey R9

BHA-MA 1:21.67 11Webb, Andrew10

WAC-MA 1:21.81 12Bradley, Brennan A11

HHAA-MA 1:21.90 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O12

CCA-MA 1:22.87 11Roche, Andrew M13

DSA-MA 1:26.26 10Kelley, Julian14

DST-MA 1:26.84  9Thornton, Trent C15

DST-MA 1:27.46  9Carrow, Warren W16

DST-MA 1:27.46 11Sun, Eric17

WAC-MA 1:27.69 11Crawford, Wyatt F18

DST-MA 1:32.32 10Kirby, Carson R19

WAC-MA 1:33.67 12Leamy, Zach K20

DST-MA 1:35.35 12Alkire, Jackson T21

DSA-MA 1:39.62 10Kates, Samuel22

TIBU-PV 1:39.84 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M23

DSA-MA 1:42.17 10Lachaona, Eli24

DST-MA 1:42.95 11Maloney, Dylan T25

WAC-MA 1:43.89 12Hileman, Keller O26

TIBU-PV 1:46.58 12Van Loon, Lucas L27

DSA-MA 1:47.77 10Deputy, Warren28

DST-MA 1:48.56  9Morley, Dylan M29

DST-MA 1:50.15 10McGraw, Emmett J30

WAC-MA 1:57.92  9Brown, Liam31

WAC-MA 2:01.30  9Fitzgibbon, Jack32

DSA-MA 2:03.03 11Thaker, Om33

OPST-MD 2:22.57 10White, Ryan N34

DST-MA NT  9Miao, Timothy L35

MVTS-MA NT 11Stevenson, Noah A36

OPST-MD NT 10Greenwood, Finnley P37

OPST-MD NT  9Speigle, Trent J38

OPST-MD NT  9McFarland, Sebastian C39

DSA-MA NT 10Dombrowski, James40

DSA-MA NT  9Hoagland, Nash41

DSA-MA NT 11Smith, Alexander42

DSA-MA NT 11Hessler, Hans43

#59 Girls 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 27.36 12Graybehl, Aubrey D1

MVTS-MA 27.37 12Busnardo, Olivia A2

DST-MA 28.71 12Brown, Ailani K3

DST-MA 28.80 11Shi, Hannah4

UDAC-MA 28.91 12Cratin, Devon S5

DST-MA 29.01 12Hazzard, Tenley I6

DST-MA 29.12 11Xu, Catherine7

TIBU-PV 29.21 11Lee, Allie V8

UDAC-MA 29.32 12Bell, Maddie G9

HHAA-MA 29.50 11Leck, Carly A10

MVTS-MA 29.77 12McPherson, Gwennie A11

OPST-MD 30.08 12Gibbs, Ava R12

TIBU-PV 30.29 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T13

BHA-MA 30.29 11Fortmann, Colbie P14

CCA-MA 30.54 12Sabins, Cecelia A15

DSA-MA 30.64 12Thrift, Addelyn16

MVTS-MA 30.70 11McPherson, Maddie A17

DSA-MA 30.72 11Federowicz, Zoe18

UDAC-MA 30.75 12Devinney, Ada P19

HHAA-MA 30.78 12Lawhorn, Alex G20

HHAA-MA 30.96 11Lauer, Sophia M21

UDAC-MA 31.08 10Black, Ellie L22

BHA-MA 31.62 10Bonis, Caroline O23

TIBU-PV 31.80 11Yang, Mackenzie G24

CCA-MA 31.82 11Eckroade, Penelope R25

DSA-MA 31.97 12DiFerdinando, Sami26

DSA-MA 32.08 11Pierson, Samantha27

MVTS-MA 32.17  9McPherson, Addie A28

BHA-MA 32.62 11Greso, Natalia B29

BHA-MA 33.33 12Hall, Elise30

DST-MA 33.71 11Brodie, Sloane L31

WAC-MA 33.78 12Moritz, Phoebe A32

DST-MA 33.96 12Mullin, Kelsey A33

TIBU-PV 34.02 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E34

TIBU-PV 34.07 11Garbow, Jayne M35

FWAC-MA 34.13 10Helfgott, Avery J36

UDAC-MA 34.17 10Devinney, Willa M37

DST-MA 34.27 12Fountain, Olivia T38

DST-MA 34.29 11Bojanowski, Anna G39

WAC-MA 34.36  9Gulick, Virginia P40

OPST-MD 34.40  9Aguillon, Row E41

DST-MA 34.51 10Baldasano, Skylar O42

MAR-MA 34.66 10Yeung, Alina C43

TIBU-PV 34.73 11Piou, Alana I44

CCA-MA 34.91 10Matthews, Naomi K45

WAC-MA 35.39 10Kelly, Maren J46

DSA-MA 35.41 10Aungst, Hayley47

FWAC-MA 35.78 11Gray, Josie48

DSA-MA 35.82 11Smith, Sybil49

OPST-MD 36.46 12Eade, Ayla B50

WAC-MA 36.46 12Williams, Delaney D51

MVTS-MA 36.56 12Hernandez, Dani B52

DSA-MA 36.58 12Henricksen, Parker53

DST-MA 36.59  9Schuh, Avery R54

HHAA-MA 37.03 12Perez Moreno Torres, Patty55

WAC-MA 37.13 10Odom, Kylina G56

WAC-MA 37.14  9Cole, Annabelle M57

HHAA-MA 37.19 10Lawhorn, Audrey E58

DSA-MA 37.22  9Owens, Adeline59

DSA-MA 37.24 11Faulkner, Hailey60

WAC-MA 37.35 10Haynes, Hailey A61

WAC-MA 37.70 11Henry, Ryan M62

UDAC-MA 38.06 10Gushue, Maggie K63

MVTS-MA 38.08 11McMeekin, MJ E64

DSA-MA 38.35  9Malone, Tenley65

WAC-MA 38.50 10Leamy, Carolyn M66

DST-MA 38.54 11Walton, Annie E67

HHAA-MA 38.61  9Gordon, Maisyn P68

WAC-MA 38.62  9Kroeger, Jane69

DST-MA 38.99 11DiClemente, Gianna F70

WAC-MA 39.30  9Fischer, Madelyn R71

DST-MA 39.41 11McKinnon, Madelyn R72

DST-MA 39.47 10Tyre, Annabel M73

HHAA-MA 39.48 10Zollo, Lil or Lily M74

WAC-MA 39.61 12Schneider, Alayna T75

WAC-MA 39.83  9Smith, Brooklynn H76

DST-MA 40.03 10Carmean, Adee E77

DSA-MA 40.11 10Hendee, Raina78

DSA-MA 40.73  9Russo, Veronica79

DST-MA 40.77 10Haler, Penelope E80

DST-MA 41.03  9Olin, Scarlett R81

CCA-MA 41.75 10Sabins, Lana M82

DSA-MA 41.82 11Palmer, Elizabeth83

MVTS-MA 41.90  9Bennett, Kaylee M84

DST-MA 42.20  9Schuh, Emery J85

TIBU-PV 42.22 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A86

HHAA-MA 42.53 10Mast, Hazel M87

DST-MA 43.14 10Vasquez-Carranza, Jimena J88

DSA-MA 44.31  9Shukla, Gemma89

WAC-MA 45.10 10Jankowski, Angel90

DSA-MA 45.18  9Staab, Sierra91

DSA-MA 46.28  9Patel, Veera92

BHA-MA 46.30 10Cowder, Penelope J93

HHAA-MA 48.35 10Hilburn, Zoe C94

BHA-MA 49.37  9Polaski, Carter95

DSA-MA 49.76  9DiCostanza, Dorothy96

FWAC-MA 52.07  9Zalloum, Jenine97

BHA-MA 1:15.59  9Jackson, Morgan G98

TIBU-PV NT 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B99

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera100

#60 Boys 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 27.21 12Black, Jackson H1

DSA-MA 28.33 11Hessler, Hans2

BHA-MA 28.49 11Carey, Graham N3

DSA-MA 29.26 11Smith, Alexander4

UDAC-MA 29.32 12Cecere, Tyler M5

WAC-MA 29.58 11Connell, Brody R6

CAC-MD 29.78 12Carroll, Blake A7

WAC-MA 29.96 12Hwang, Lucas8
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#60   ...   (Boys 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

UDAC-MA 30.77 11Besada, Kieran N9

WAC-MA 31.11 12Bradley, Brennan A10

WWC-MA 31.56 12Oliver, William11

BHA-MA 31.61 11Webb, Andrew12

HHAA-MA 31.64 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O13

WAC-MA 31.82 11Delaney, Jason J14

WAC-MA 31.84 12Foltz, Benjamin J15

HHAA-MA 31.89 11Standen, Jeffrey D16

OPST-MD 31.92  9Saby, Steven17

WAC-MA 31.92 11Gehret, Conrad18

DST-MA 32.02 10Ingram, Sam D19

HHAA-MA 32.44  9Dingler, Colton J20

WAC-MA 32.75 11Crawford, Wyatt F21

TIBU-PV 33.30  9Van Loon, Sebastian F22

OPST-MD 34.05 12Kraeuter, Joey B23

DST-MA 34.18 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A24

HHAA-MA 34.47  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R25

DST-MA 34.58  9Thornton, Trent C26

DSA-MA 34.69 11McCloskey, Clark27

UDAC-MA 34.77 10Graybehl, Blake C28

BHA-MA 34.86  9Wan, Michael29

DST-MA 35.04 12Zheng, Matt X30

DSA-MA 35.04 10Waters, Hunter31

DST-MA 35.09 12Alkire, Jackson T32

WAC-MA 35.19 10Treisner, Fred D33

DSA-MA 35.52 10Kelley, Julian34

DSA-MA 35.66 12Andersen, Eric35

DSA-MA 35.95 10Pierson, Owen36

DST-MA 36.16 11Morley, Liam J37

MVTS-MA 36.17  9Busnardo, Hunter B38

DSA-MA 36.35 10Yates, Lincoln39

DSA-MA 36.39 12Kelley, Conrad40

HHAA-MA 37.78  9Mast, Russ F41

DST-MA 38.09  9Hughes, Will M42

DST-MA 38.11 10McGraw, Emmett J43

HHAA-MA 38.20 11Maizel, Julian M44

BHA-MA 39.90  9Jimenez, Lalo D45

DSA-MA 40.25 10Andersen, Max46

DST-MA 40.40 11Maloney, Dylan T47

DST-MA 41.35  9Morley, Dylan M48

HHAA-MA 41.45  9Leck, Austin J49

DSA-MA 45.46 10Deputy, Warren50

DSA-MA 46.31 10Lachaona, Eli51

DST-MA 48.04  9Miao, Timothy L52

WAC-MA 48.22  9Evans, Greyson A53

OPST-MD 49.31 10Panicev, Alex N54

OPST-MD 50.36 10White, Ryan N55

WAC-MA 54.54  9Fitzgibbon, Jack56

OPST-MD 58.69  9Speigle, Trent J57

DSA-MA 58.88  9Hoagland, Nash58

WAC-MA 1:00.81  9Brown, Liam59

OPST-MD 1:00.82  9McFarland, Sebastian C60

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C61

#61 Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 1:14.91 12Horgan, Delaney L1

UDAC-MA 1:16.61 12Cratin, Devon S2

OPST-MD 1:18.91 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S3

DST-MA 1:20.03 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G4

OPST-MD 1:20.54 12Gibbs, Ava R5

CAC-MD 1:21.12 12Thielker, Avery K6

CCA-MA 1:21.82 10James, Scarlet M7

TIBU-PV 1:21.97 12Esguerra, Juls M8

UDAC-MA 1:23.33 12Gushue, Bridget L9

UDAC-MA 1:27.65 12Auwarter, Emma C10

BHA-MA 1:28.61 10Bonis, Caroline O11

UDAC-MA 1:29.65 12Schwartz, Piper C12

TIBU-PV 1:30.52 11Main, Joy Y13

MAR-MA 1:35.25  9Carty, Brynleigh R14

TIBU-PV 1:36.18 11Garbow, Jayne M15

DSA-MA 1:37.17 11Faulkner, Hailey16

FWAC-MA 1:38.11 12Helfgott, Charlotte W17

MAR-MA 1:38.30 11Carty, Brielle M18

OPST-MD 1:39.21 12Harrington, Makenzie M19

HHAA-MA 1:40.09 11Lauer, Sophia M20

TIBU-PV 1:41.65 10Kim, Ellie S21

WAC-MA 1:42.00 10Kelly, Maren J22

DST-MA 1:43.58 11Smith, Jordan N23

HHAA-MA 1:43.78 11Seamens, Rebecca R24

CCA-MA 1:47.80 10Clark, Kiera M25

DST-MA 1:47.98 10Mullin, Layla R26

WAC-MA 1:50.70 11Jankowski, Ellie27

WAC-MA 1:51.71  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O28

OPST-MD 1:52.28  9Aguillon, Row E29

MVTS-MA 1:53.21 11McMeekin, MJ E30

DST-MA 1:55.31 11Walton, Annie E31

DST-MA 1:55.48 12Fountain, Olivia T32

DSA-MA 1:56.30  9Malone, Tenley33

DST-MA 2:00.76  9Olin, Scarlett R34

WAC-MA 2:01.54  9Kroeger, Jane35

MAR-MA 2:01.95  9Yeung, Selena36

TIBU-PV 2:04.92  9Lee, Reagan B37

MVTS-MA 2:08.48  9Bennett, Kaylee M38

WAC-MA 2:10.11 10Jankowski, Angel39

BHA-MA 2:14.09 10Cowder, Penelope J40

TIBU-PV NT 10Ceesay, Scyler (Pronoun B41

HHAA-MA NT 12Lawhorn, Alex G42

FWAC-MA NT 11Rambhatla, Sameera43

DSA-MA NT  9Patel, Veera44

DSA-MA NT  9Russo, Veronica45

DSA-MA NT 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth46

#62 Boys 9-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-MD 1:18.71 12Gross, Jack W1

CAC-MD 1:23.28 12Hong, Serey R2

WAC-MA 1:25.24 12Hwang, Lucas3

WAC-MA 1:27.95 12Foltz, Benjamin J4

UDAC-MA 1:28.97 12Morris, Colin J5

HHAA-MA 1:32.64 12Goelz, Owen R6

TIBU-PV 1:34.44 12Van Loon, Lucas L7

DSA-MA 1:35.71 12Kelley, Conrad8

DSA-MA 1:36.02 11McCloskey, Clark9

DST-MA 1:36.16 11Sun, Eric10

WAC-MA 1:36.66 11Gehret, Conrad11

DSA-MA 1:37.68 10Kelley, Julian12

WAC-MA 1:38.34 10Treisner, Fred D13

DST-MA 1:39.82 10Kirby, Carson R14

HHAA-MA 1:42.15  9Dingler, Colton J15

OPST-MD 1:42.81  9Saby, Steven16

DST-MA 1:43.13  9Carrow, Warren W17

OPST-MD 1:48.65 10Greenwood, Finnley P18

DSA-MA 1:52.21 10Kates, Samuel19

TIBU-PV 1:52.32 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M20

DSA-MA 1:52.37 10Pierson, Owen21

HHAA-MA 1:53.53  9Grimaldi, Benjamin R22

BHA-MA 1:55.11 11Simmons, Dylan L23

DSA-MA 2:05.33 10Deputy, Warren24

DSA-MA 2:29.52 11Thaker, Om25

DST-MA NT  9Miao, Timothy L26

OPST-MD NT  9McFarland, Sebastian C27

WAC-MA NT  9Evans, Greyson A28

DSA-MA NT 11Hessler, Hans29

#63 Girls 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UDAC-MA 29.65 12Bell, Maddie G1

UDAC-MA 30.38 12Graybehl, Aubrey D2

OPST-MD 30.39 11Lillquist, Aaralyn S3

DST-MA 30.69 12Brown, Ailani K4

MVTS-MA 31.04 12Busnardo, Olivia A5

BHA-MA 31.40 12Markey, Ella6

DST-MA 31.58 12Hazzard, Tenley I7

UDAC-MA 32.18 12Gushue, Bridget L8

MVTS-MA 32.66 12McPherson, Gwennie A9

DSA-MA 33.09 11Federowicz, Zoe10

MVTS-MA 34.01 11McPherson, Maddie A11

HHAA-MA 34.46 12Douglas, Zoe H12

UDAC-MA 34.55 10Black, Ellie L13

HHAA-MA 35.34 10Meyer, Maeve C14

BHA-MA 35.54 12Hall, Elise15

UDAC-MA 35.81 10Devinney, Willa M16

MVTS-MA 37.52  9McPherson, Addie A17

CCA-MA 37.92 10Clark, Kiera M18

DST-MA 38.05 11Brodie, Sloane L19

WAC-MA 38.41 12Moritz, Phoebe A20

DST-MA 38.96 10Baldasano, Skylar O21

TIBU-PV 38.98 11Piou, Alana I22

MAR-MA 39.17  9Carty, Brynleigh R23

MAR-MA 39.27 10Yeung, Alina C24

DST-MA 39.28 12Fountain, Olivia T25

TIBU-PV 39.30 11Yang, Mackenzie G26

UDAC-MA 39.35 12Buehler, Christine M27

HHAA-MA 39.56 10Ellis, Adeline M28

OPST-MD 40.46 12Eade, Ayla B29

DSA-MA 40.86 12Henricksen, Parker30

TIBU-PV 40.99  9Darcey, Grayson K31

DSA-MA 41.44  9Owens, Adeline32

MVTS-MA 41.49 12Hernandez, Dani B33

DST-MA 41.82 11Bojanowski, Anna G34

DSA-MA 41.82 10Aungst, Hayley35

WAC-MA 42.05 11Wesberry, Mia I36

CCA-MA 42.31 11Moore, Sarah R37

DST-MA 42.68  9Schuh, Avery R38

OPST-MD 43.38  9Aguillon, Row E39

WAC-MA 43.90 10Odom, Kylina G40

FWAC-MA 44.04 11Gray, Josie41

WAC-MA 44.86  9Fischer, Madelyn R42

WAC-MA 45.13 11Henry, Ryan M43

WAC-MA 45.25  9Smith, Brooklynn H44

WAC-MA 45.91  9Cole, Annabelle M45

OPST-MD 46.20 12Harrington, Makenzie M46

DSA-MA 47.80 10Bhaskaran, Advika47
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#63   ...   (Girls 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

TIBU-PV 48.05 11Loy-Warholic, Madde A48

WAC-MA 48.62 12Williams, Delaney D49

HHAA-MA 49.28 10Mast, Hazel M50

DSA-MA 49.91 10Hendee, Raina51

UDAC-MA 50.40 10Gushue, Maggie K52

WAC-MA 50.58  9Theibault-Dean, Ellowyn O53

DST-MA 51.08 10Carmean, Adee E54

DST-MA 51.83 10Haler, Penelope E55

WAC-MA 52.31 12Schneider, Alayna T56

MVTS-MA 53.01  9Bennett, Kaylee M57

WAC-MA 54.26 11Jankowski, Ellie58

DST-MA 55.74 11Walton, Annie E59

DST-MA 57.62  9Schuh, Emery J60

DSA-MA 57.78 11Palmer, Elizabeth61

HHAA-MA 58.42 10Zollo, Lil or Lily M62

DSA-MA 59.16  9DiCostanza, Dorothy63

HHAA-MA 1:00.24 10Hilburn, Zoe C64

DSA-MA 1:03.91  9Shukla, Gemma65

FWAC-MA 1:14.80  9Zalloum, Jenine66

HHAA-MA NT  9Gordon, Maisyn P67

BHA-MA NT  9Polaski, Carter68

BHA-MA NT  9Jackson, Morgan G69

#64 Boys 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 27.77 12Murphy, Patrick H1

UDAC-MA 30.35 12Black, Jackson H2

BHA-MA 30.95 12Wan, Jason3

BHA-MA 32.34 11Carey, Graham N4

WAC-MA 33.08 11Sedar, Sebastian5

WAC-MA 34.30 12Haynes, Mikey J6

MVTS-MA 35.10 11Stevenson, Noah A7

UDAC-MA 35.65 11Besada, Kieran N8

DST-MA 36.94 10Ingram, Sam D9

HHAA-MA 37.89 10Mothersbaugh, Parker O10

DST-MA 38.59 11Powlison-Baguley, Maddox A11

DST-MA 39.57  9Thornton, Trent C12

WAC-MA 39.94 11Crawford, Wyatt F13

DSA-MA 41.63 10Pierson, Owen14

BHA-MA 42.22 11Webb, Andrew15

DST-MA 42.92 12Zheng, Matt X16

UDAC-MA 43.39 10Graybehl, Blake C17

MVTS-MA 43.58  9Busnardo, Hunter B18

UDAC-MA 43.64 11Ng, Matthew A19

DST-MA 43.65 12Alkire, Jackson T20

DSA-MA 43.67 10Dombrowski, James21

DSA-MA 44.22 10Waters, Hunter22

DSA-MA 44.23 10Yates, Lincoln23

DST-MA 45.65 11Morley, Liam J24

OPST-MD 46.04 12Kraeuter, Joey B25

DST-MA 46.94 11Maloney, Dylan T26

OPST-MD 47.09 10Greenwood, Finnley P27

DST-MA 48.13  9Hughes, Will M28

TIBU-PV 50.59 10Esguerra, Josh/Joshie M29

WAC-MA 50.74 12Hileman, Keller O30

HHAA-MA 50.90  9Mast, Russ F31

BHA-MA 52.94  9Jimenez, Lalo D32

DSA-MA 56.33 10Lachaona, Eli33

DSA-MA 57.67 10Andersen, Max34

HHAA-MA 58.14 11Maizel, Julian M35

WAC-MA 1:24.21  9Fitzgibbon, Jack36

DST-MA NT  9Zhao, Sunny C37

OPST-MD NT 10Panicev, Alex N38

DSA-MA NT 12Andersen, Eric39

#65 Girls 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DST-MA 2:07.80 12Horgan, Delaney L1

OPST-MD 2:16.00 12Gibbs, Ava R2

CAC-MD 2:19.59 12Thielker, Avery K3

TIBU-PV 2:19.74 11Lee, Allie V4

DST-MA 2:20.57 12Opare-Abetia, Angelina G5

DST-MA 2:21.10 11Shi, Hannah6

UDAC-MA 2:21.65 12Devinney, Ada P7

TIBU-PV 2:21.81 11Main, Joy Y8

DST-MA 2:22.98 12Brown, Ailani K9

WAC-MA 2:24.12 12Cole, Maggie M10

TIBU-PV 2:25.91 11Marcano-Arroyo, Liz T11

DST-MA 2:28.46 11Xu, Catherine12

TIBU-PV 2:30.98 12Esguerra, Juls M13

CCA-MA 2:36.54 10James, Scarlet M14

DSA-MA 2:38.76 12DiFerdinando, Sami15

HHAA-MA 2:39.29 11Leck, Carly A16

BHA-MA 2:41.97 10Bonis, Caroline O17

DSA-MA 2:45.79 11Smith, Sybil18

DST-MA 2:49.73 11Smith, Jordan N19

DST-MA 2:50.06 12Mullin, Kelsey A20

TIBU-PV 2:51.22 11Amaya-Rivera, Alina E21

OPST-MD 2:56.20 12Eade, Ayla B22

MVTS-MA 2:57.61 11McMeekin, MJ E23

WAC-MA 3:05.49  9Gulick, Virginia P24

TIBU-PV 3:07.19 10Kim, Ellie S25

DSA-MA 3:07.67 10Koscielecki, Elizabeth26

DST-MA 3:09.53 10Mullin, Layla R27

MAR-MA 3:10.52 11Carty, Brielle M28

CCA-MA 3:10.89 11Moore, Sarah R29

DSA-MA 3:34.67  9Staab, Sierra30

TIBU-PV 3:43.19  9Lee, Reagan B31

DST-MA NT  9Olin, Scarlett R32

DST-MA NT 11DiClemente, Gianna F33

CCA-MA NT 12Sabins, Cecelia A34

CCA-MA NT 10Matthews, Naomi K35

CCA-MA NT 11Eckroade, Penelope R36

TIBU-PV NT  9Darcey, Grayson K37

WAC-MA NT 11Wesberry, Mia I38

DSA-MA NT 10Bhaskaran, Advika39

#66 Boys 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OPST-MD 2:00.19 12Murphy, Patrick H1

CAC-MD 2:17.07 12Gross, Jack W2

WAC-MA 2:20.30 11Connell, Brody R3

CAC-MD 2:22.84 12Carroll, Blake A4

WAC-MA 2:24.68 12Ng, Chase5

UDAC-MA 2:24.99 12Cecere, Tyler M6

UDAC-MA 2:35.94 12Morris, Colin J7

CAC-MD 2:37.89 12Hong, Serey R8

WAC-MA 2:38.54 11Delaney, Jason J9

TIBU-PV 2:42.86  9Van Loon, Sebastian F10

WAC-MA 2:46.41 12Bradley, Brennan A11

WAC-MA 2:53.20 12Leamy, Zach K12

UDAC-MA 3:05.95 11Ng, Matthew A13

DST-MA 3:08.12 11Sun, Eric14

DST-MA 3:13.45  9Carrow, Warren W15

DSA-MA 3:15.31 10Kates, Samuel16

DSA-MA 3:47.14 11Thaker, Om17

CCA-MA NT 11Roche, Andrew M18

HHAA-MA NT 12Goelz, Owen R19

BHA-MA NT 11Carey, Graham N20


